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Limits of Liability / Disclaimer of Warranty 

 

The authors and publisher of this book and the accompanying materials have 
used their best efforts in preparing this program. The authors and publisher make 
no representation or warranties with respect to the accuracy, applicability, 
fitness, or completeness of the contents of this program. They disclaim any 
warranties (expressed or implied), merchantability, or fitness for any particular 
purpose. The authors and publisher shall in no event be held liable for any form of 
loss, financial or other damages, including but not limited to special, incidental, 
consequential, or other damages caused by using information in this publication 
or our website. The author and publisher cannot guarantee you will win any set 
amount of money or any at all.  
 

As always, the advice of a competent legal, tax, accounting or other professional 
should be sought. The authors and publisher do not warrant the performance, 
effectiveness or applicability of any sites listed in this book. All links are for 
information purposes only and are not warranted for content, accuracy or any 
other implied or explicit purpose.  
 
This manual contains material protected under International and Federal 
Copyright Laws and Treaties. All rights are reserved. No part of this book may be 
reproduced, stored in a retrieval system, or transmitted by any means; electronic, 
mechanical, photocopying, recording or otherwise, without written permission 
from the copyright holder(s). Any unauthorized use of this material is prohibited. 
All brand and product names are registered trademarks or trademarks of their 
respective owners. 
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INTRODUCTION 

Hi, my name is Edward “ACE” Bradford, The ACE of Sports Picks and I would like to 

personally Thank You for purchasing a copy of Betting on Baseball for Massive 

Profit. I am very excited to launch my personal baseball betting system to the 

public and change the lives of many! I have spent hundreds of hours and many of 

months, researching and testing this baseball betting system to make sure I am 

providing you with a top notch, quality product. I have put together a step-by-

step, fool proof, baseball betting system that will yield massive returns, no matter 

the size of your starting bankroll.   

I have used this very system for the past 3 MLB seasons and have generated a 

MASSIVE amount of income with it. Until 2009, my system has stayed private, 

only being used by a few close friends and myself. I have now unleashed this 

animal to the betting community. Now it is your turn to grab a piece of the action! 

Also, as a BONUS, for those who use online Sports Books, I have included links to 

the online Sports Books that I personally use and trust that offer great signup 

bonuses! These signup bonuses are an instant win! After all, the best money to 

use when investing is always OPM, Other People’s Money! 

Another BONUS I added was the Power System. Learn how I generate disgusting 

amounts of profit using only (3) key months of the MLB season. 

As an EXTRA BONUS, I will give you a free (90) day membership to my personal 

website where I will release my top rated “non-system” plays, to my Members 

Only! These are the exact same picks that I will be personally betting on! The picks 

are NOT the same as the system picks. Think of it as exactly what it is, an EXTRA 

BONUS! These picks will make you money on top of what the system will generate 

and include (MLB, NFL, NHL, NBA, College Football, College Basketball, Boxing and 

MMA). My 2008 combined NFL and NCAA FB plays were an amazing 59-21 

(73.7%)! 
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About the Author - Me 

Before we get started, I want you to know who I am and a little about me. I am a 

31 year old happily married man with a beautiful 2 yr old daughter. I graduated 

from the University of Wisconsin in the year 2000 with a Bachelors Degree in 

Business Administration. Upon graduating college I jumped into the insane and 

highly lucrative (at the time) real estate mortgage business. I hit the ground 

running in my new career and within 3 years, I started my very own mortgage 

brokerage firm.  

I was then self-employed in a booming business and making good money, very 

good money. As I was working hard growing my business and making a great deal 

of income, my wife and I took up traveling as a hobby. We took great vacations 

throughout the United States, the Caribbean, Mexico, the Dominican, and Aruba 

to name a few and we eventually found ourselves sitting in the hot Nevada desert 

in a city known as Sin City. My wife and I instantly fell in love with Las Vegas, NV 

as it offered us everything we were looking for in a vacation spot: short travel 

time, late night partying, pools, sun, shopping, great food and gambling!  

We found ourselves going out to Vegas about every other month to get away for 

a few days of fun in the sun! While gambling, I mostly played black jack and other 

table games while I was out there. I guess I was looking for the instant 

gratification or the quick kill that black jack had to offer (kill or be killed I should 

say). Until one trip, when we were out there for a Super Bowl party in 2005, I 

decided to throw a few dollars on the team I thought was going to win, along with 

a ton of prop bets (like whether the coin toss result would be heads or tails etc), 

about $3,000 in total wagers. I think I lost just about all of my bets that day. 

However, I never experienced a bigger thrill while watching a sporting event, than 

the thrill of knowing you have real money riding on it.  

I had bet on sports before. While I was in college, I had placed wagers online on 

baseball and football, but never any large amounts of money were ever played. 

Maybe a total of $100 for the weekend spread out over 4-5 bets would be my 

max back then. It was intense watching those games knowing how hard I worked 
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for that $100 back then. I had minimal success back then, and eventually I grew 

away from gambling as I had limited money to do so. 

After this 2005 Super Bowl trip to Vegas I started thinking about sports betting 

again. I had always been a sports enthusiast ever since I can remember. I am also 

a numbers geek. As a matter of fact, I have a financial calculator sitting on my 

night stand next to my bed for those late night theories and formulas I come up 

with! Having these two qualities and the power of the internet at my fingers, I 

figured I could be the greatest sports handicapper that ever walked the earth!  I 

could statistically figure out all of the secrets and advantages that other bettors 

were too lazy or incapable to figure out!  

So, during the Spring and Summer of 2005, I started putting together 

spreadsheets like a mad man (I love MS Excel!). I was charting team 

performances, Day vs. Night games, Grass vs. Turf, Home vs. Away, Favorite vs. 

Dog, Player vs. Player performances etc. You name it and I had a spread sheet 

prepared for it. I generated a system of picking teams and a set of rules that went 

with them. I started making these plays both while on my trips to Vegas and 

through online sports books and had seen great success. I won a little here, lost a 

little there, but overall I was up and winning consistently.  

Why was I not hitting it super big? Like I said, I was winning, but not enough 

where I could sell my business, retire and become a full time professional sports 

handicapper. I couldn’t figure it out? I was doing all the research, the math and 

placing the most educated picks, what could I be doing wrong? The system I 

created was working, but it was missing one small step. A mystery step that could 

break my system wide open and destroy sports books cash vaults across the 

globe! But what could this step be? I continued to generate my decent sized 

winnings as I went, and just became happy that I was winning period!  

Then late summer of 2005 it hit me! I had wagered on a 7-Team Parlay, using MLB 

Money Lines and that day there were 7 of MLB’s top starting pitchers on the 

board. I hit that 7 teamer hard! However, since the odds were so good that those 

ACE pitchers and teams would win, my payout wasn’t the best. However,  I  still 

won a good chunk of cash. As I was whining about the fact that the odds sucked 
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so much, that’s when I realized that the SMART & SAFE PLAY could actually pay, 

and pay well if used correctly! I had very rarely ever bet using parlays in my 

betting career. Maybe a 3 teamer every now and then, but that day the 

opportunity presented itself when those 7 ACE starting pitchers were all on the 

board together.  Leveraging money on the top teams! 

I made the decision to start playing my picks a little safer than before and took 

GREED out of the picture, played the sure thing and go home a winner! I knew I 

was onto something and buried my head deep into spreadsheets and the 

internet, tracking past betting lines from games over the last few years to test 

patterns and possible outcomes.  

I tested, tested, and tested some more. Trial after Trial and finally I got it! The 

winning recipe! It was a simple fix in both handicapping and betting strategy! My 

new system was born! I developed a step by step baseball betting system that 

generated mind blowing results. A system that I felt I could build massive wealth 

on, and I am!  

I have tweaked my system even more for this book, and the general release to the 

public. My original goal was to put out a quality betting system for the average 

bettor. The person who works their butt off during the week at their job and 

wants to make some extra money on the side, betting on the sports they love to 

watch, who doesn’t have a $10,000 bankroll to start with, who needs to feed their 

family, who has bills accumulating, who has kids to put through school and who 

understands that there is no system IN THE WORLD that they will be able to quit 

your job today, and become a millionaire overnight.   

I wanted to create a system for the person that is open to following a few easy 

steps to dramatically increase their winning percentage and in turn increase their 

bank roll. The person that has the patience that if they follow this simple system, 

over the next few MLB seasons, they will make a MASSIVE amount of money! 

Patience is the key here. Greed has to be taken completely out of the picture.! 

The 1st year is slow, and you will not see your bankroll turn into a million dollars. 

However, after you reinvest your winnings, in as little as 3 MLB seasons, you will 
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be pulling in Hundreds of thousands of dollars per week! No lie!  I hope in 2 years 

each and every one of you contact me with a testimonial on how you finally quit 

your job and paid off your home.  Or a testimonial bragging about how you will 

retire early (like me!) Or a testimonial with you standing next to your second 

home, “office”,  in Las Vegas, NV with a new Car (BMW, Mercedes, Ferrari, 

Lamborghini, Range Rover, Ford, Chevy or whatever floats your boat!) in the 

driveway. Just remember while you are enjoying your new lifestyle, Remember 

the Golden Rule…..Do onto others as you would have them do onto you! 

ELIMINATE GREED! 
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Basic Sports Betting Glossary 
 

Before we get started, here are a few sports betting terms you should know of if 

you don’t know them already. 
 

Sports Betting Lines/Odds (USA):  There are two possibilities, the odds can be 

either a positive or a negative figure. 

 Positive figures 

If the odds are a positive figure (underdog), the odds are quoting how 
much money will be won on a $100 wager (this is done if the odds are 
better than even). Even odds are quoted as 100. Fractional odds of 4/1 
would be quoted as +400, while fractional odds of 1/4 could not be quoted 
as a positive figure, but as a negative figure (favorite). 
 

            Negative figures 
If the odds are a negative figure (favorite), then the odds are quoting how 
much money must be wagered to win $100 (this is done if the odds are 
worse than even). Even odds are quoted as 100. Fractional odds of 1/4 
would be quoted as -400, however fractional odds of 4/1 could not be 
quoted as a negative figure, but as a positive figure (underdog). 
 

Money Line Bet: Betting on the Money Line Odds is betting on which Team you 

think will WIN outright (by 1 run).  
 

Run Line Bet: The baseball version of betting against the spread. The run line adds 

1.5 runs to the underdog (+1.5) or subtracts 1.5 runs from the favorite (-1.5). The 

favorite team must cover this 1.5 Spread, and win by 2 runs. A new set of Odds 

are given to the Run Line Bets. 
 

Bank Roll: The total amount of money you have set aside to be used towards 

sports betting wagers. 
 

Betting Unit: A predetermined amount of money used as your base bet. If you 

had a $100 Bank Roll, and your base betting Unit was to be set at a 10/1 ratio for 

the season, your betting Unit would be $10. 
 

http://www.pregame.com/EN/main/sports-betting-basics/glossary/terms/against-the-spread.html
http://www.pregame.com/EN/main/sports-betting-basics/glossary/terms/underdog.html
http://www.pregame.com/EN/main/sports-betting-basics/glossary/terms/favorite.html
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Sports Book: A person or company, live or online that accepts bets/wagers on 

sporting events.  
 

Odds Maker: An individual who creates the opening lines/odds and then possibly 

later adjusts the lines/odds, on a sporting event. 
 

Play: Same as a Bet or a Wager. 
 

Favorite: The team that is predicted to win. 
 

Underdog: The team that is predicted to lose. 

 

Are you ready to get started yet? I hope so! You will now be learning my great 

baseball betting system that will change your life forever! Thank you once again, 

and please, please, please share your success stories with me! 
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Chapter 1 – The Sports Betting Industry 

Sports betting is a Billion Dollar (+) Industry that grows at an astounding rate each 

year. Recent studies have shown that Las Vegas, NV takes in approximately $2 

Billion a year in sports wagers compared to an estimated $63 Billion a year that 

will be wagered ONLINE!!! Sports betting is a fairly simple concept, bet on Team A 

or Team B to win.  If your choice wins, you win. If your choice loses, you lose.  Just 

like the old game with a coin, heads and tails. However, in sports betting, odds 

become a factor. Many different variables are involved in the calculation of odds 

that one team has a winning advantage over the other.   

For instance, in baseball, things such as Team Talent, Team Records, Hot & Cold 

Streaks, Starting Pitcher(s), Home Field, Grass vs. Turf, Day vs. Night, and Current 

Weather Patterns are all variables that may change one’s opinion on what team 

may have the winning advantage over the other. This calculated advantage is 

otherwise known as odds.  

The absolute beauty of sports betting is somebody does all of these odds 

calculations, the HARD WORK, for you! Each Casino and/or Sports Book has a paid 

employee called an Odds Maker who calculates these odds for every game.  The 

Odds Maker sorts out all of these variables, and tries to create odds to make the 

game as “fair” as possible for both the Sports Book and you the bettor when 

placing wagers.  

Therefore, looking at these pre determined odds at a Sports Book, going into a 

day’s games, you can quickly determine what teams are considered to be the 

“favorite” teams on the board for the day. The payout odds on these “favorite” 

teams are not as high as others, and are most of the time less than 1 to 1 because 

they have a higher advantage of winning the game.  

Using my system, we will bet on these pre-determined “favorites” knowing that it 

gives us the highest possible chance of winning. Look at it this way, if a successful 

stockbroker came up to you and recommended that you buy as many shares of 

the stock Google as possible, because he had done his homework and concluded 

that the stock was more than likely going to go up the next day, would you buy a 
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few shares? Even if the stock was predicted to go up by only 15%, with a small risk 

of it not going up at all, or even losing money, would you still do it? Of course you 

would! You were given an advantage, a tip on a future profitable event, by a 

successful stockbroker who makes a living every day in the stock market.  

The Odds Maker‘s are our stockbrokers!  They are out researching for the tips and 

hints, and digging in the trenches to find a statistical advantage on one team over 

the other.  They are the best of the best, successful professionals giving us their 

hot tips! Follow their lead!  
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Chapter 2 – Baseball System: Choosing Your Daily Pick 

This is the EASIEST method of picking the BEST picks you will ever use. Once again, we will be following 

the Odds Makers lead, and betting on the Favorites.  

Go to your favorite Casino/Sports Book or logon to your favorite Online Sports Book and look at the 

current days MLB Lines. Find the game who has the highest (-) $Money Line$ favorite.  

For example: 

 

 

In the example above, we have 5 games to choose from. Looking at the Money Line Odds, we want to 

choose the team with the best odds of winning. This will be the team with the highest (-) Money Line 

odds. In this example, the Boston Red Sox would be the highest with a (-270) Money Line, and would be 

the Favorite team of the day. 

 

Some highly paid Casino/Sports Book Odds maker spent a good deal of time and 

effort doing their homework to determine that this particular game has the most 

advantage/disadvantage over the rest of the games that day.  
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This will be the game that you will place your bet on. However, we will not be 

betting this game on the Money Line. Instead, we will place our wager for the 

Favorite team of the day to WIN on the Run Line. The Run Line will generally bring 

the odds back down to around even, down from the poorly paying Money Line 

odds payouts. In many cases, the odds can decrease by over 50% to our favor by 

choosing the Run Line over the Money Line. The difference in the Run Line bet vs. 

the Money Line bet, is you will be choosing the Favorite team to WIN by 2(+) runs.   

Using the same example as above: 

 

 

As above, the day’s Favorite team was the Boston Red Sox at -270. We will make our play on the Boston 

Red Sox, to WIN on the Run Line, -1.5, which pays (-135). 

 

This will be your play for the day! Find the team with the highest (-) Money Line, 

and bet (1) Unit on that team to WIN by 1.5 runs on the Run Line. That is how you 
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choose your pick. That is it! As easy as that! Repeat these two simple steps every 

day to find your pick!  There are a few rules that you need to follow as well, but I 

will get into those in the next chapter. 

Note: It is very important to make your pick and stick to it. Odds can sometimes 

change throughout the day all the way up to game time. Don’t second guess 

yourself. Even if they change before game time, you made your pick already, live 

with it. If the early Favorite team of the day slips to the 3rd best team, so be it. It 

will still be one of the top plays. There is no way around this daily movement in 

odds. What I recommend is to try and find a consistent time every day to check 

the odds and select your team. I try to make my picks every morning while 

drinking my coffee. Worst case I will have my pick by lunch. I like to grab the odds 

as early as possible. Some like to wait just before the games start. You find what 

works best for you! 
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Chapter 3 – Baseball System: The System Rules 

There are a few rules that absolutely need to be followed when selecting your 

daily play. I have found a couple negative factors that impact my system. 

Therefore, by following these few simple rules, we eliminate most of the potential 

damage these negative factors could have. I also recommend following these 

rules with ALL of your side baseball bets too! These must follow rules are: 

1. Only play ONE System Bet per Day – There will be temptation when you 

see two great games on one day, and one is at Noon and one is at 6pm. 

ELIMINATE the GREED and only pick ONE for the system play of the day. If 

you want to side bet on the other, so be it. But don’t count this side bet as 

a system play. 

2. NEVER bet in April – There is too much unknown with the teams and 

players this early in the season. Odds makers have very limited information 

to base their initial odds on. This could present you with some great 

opportunity on snagging some great lines on some absolute locks. 

However, it more than often spells disaster. It is best to sit this opening 

month of the season out.  

3. NEVER Place a Wager On a Run Line That is Over -175 - Too much risk for 

just a small profit win. Move on to the next best line that day. 

4. If a Team That You Choose Loses, DO NOT Use That Exact Team Matchup 

Again in That Current Series - Example: If the Yankees were your play 

against the Nationals on Monday, and the Nationals won and you lost your 

bet, do not bet on that matchup again during that current series on Tues or 

Wed, no matter what the odds are. The Underdog opponent may have the 

Favorites “number” that series. You lost once on that team already. Now 

stay away until they are separated and clear of each other. Move on to the 

2nd best “favorite” that day. 

5. Money Line TIE BREAKER for Choosing the Favorite of the Day – If there 

happens to be a tie in the highest Money Lines when choosing the Favorite 

of the day, choose the team that has the best paying odds on the Run Line. 

If there is yet a tie, choose the team that is playing at HOME. If still tied, 
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choose the team that has the starting pitcher with the best record. If still 

tied, Flip a Coin! 

6. NEVER Bet if There are Less Than 3 Games Offered That Day – There needs 

to be at least minimum of (3) games to choose from in order to make a 

system play for the day. No need to force yourself to choose a sub-par 

game because of limited options. 

7. ONLY Bet During Regular Season – Playoffs are fun to watch, but the 

system bets are off. You should have made a killing by the season’s end. So, 

sit back and count your money while watching the playoffs! 
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Chapter 4 – Baseball System: The Betting System 

We now have our pick of the day established. Next, we need to know the betting 

system that is going to produce such amazing results. What I did, was take an old 

fashioned Roman Chase System and added much needed strategy. The original 

Roman Chase system worked like this:  

Bet ($1) on Bet A: 

     If you win Bet A – Repeat Bet A 

     If you lose Bet A - Double Your bet ($2) on Bet B. (This way, when you win, you cover your 

$1 loss on bet A, and win $1profit on Bet B.)  

            If you lose Bet B - Double your bet ($4) on Bet C. (When you win, you cover your $1 

loss on bet A, your $2 loss on Bet B, and win $1 profit on Bet C.)  

            If you win Bet B – Repeat Bet A 

                    If you lose Bet C - Double your bet ($8) on Bet D (When you win, you cover your 

$1 loss on bet A, your $2 loss on Bet B, your $4 loss on Bet C, and win $1 profit on Bet D.)  

                    If you win Bet C – Repeat Bet A 

 

 You would continue down the line with this structure as far as you had to until 

you won a bet. Every time you win, you go back to the start with Bet A. Therefore, 

every time you won a bet, you would NET a $1 profit. That being said, you could 

chase a 14 game losing streak and win the 15th game. Since you won back all of 

your money, you essentially erased all of the 14 games you lost and hit a profit of 

$1 on the 15th. You would now count this 15 game series as 1-0 record and not 1-

14 being that you came out ahead on the series.   
 

The problem with this system lies when you start Chasing 6, 7or even 8 game 

losses in a row and your bet escalades quickly to a very high amount to win $1! If 

you were on an 8 game chase, your 9th bet would need to be $255 to NET a $1 

win! Yikes! In a perfect world, and equipped with an enormous starting bankroll, 

this would be a great system for anybody. However, most of us don’t have a huge 

bankroll to start with.  

By adding a few twists of strategy to this old fashioned system, I have created a 

system that will yield massive results! So, without further ado, here it is:  
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You can start with any size bank roll. I recommend starting with at least $300, but 

any amount will do for now. Take your bank roll and divide it by 30. This will be 

your Starting Unit.  The nice part about this system is you can add or subtract 

money from your bankroll at anytime during the year. However, each time you 

adjust your bankroll size with deposits or withdrawals, you will need to 

recalculate your Starting Unit.  

Choose your play for the day and bet 1 unit on it as Bet A. If you win, choose your 

new play tomorrow and repeat Bet A. If you lose, double your bet for a total of 2 

units on tomorrow’s play of the day, as Bet B. If you win Bet B, repeat Bet A. If you 

lose that bet, double your bet one more time to 4 units on tomorrow’s play of the 

day, Bet C. Now, if you win Bet C, go back and repeat Bet A tomorrow. If you 

lose Bet C, count it as an official system loss, and go back to Bet A as your next 

bet tomorrow as well.  

What I have done is maxed out the Chase to a 3 game loss max. If you lose 3 

games in a row, chalk it up as a loss and start over. By keeping the chase to a 3 

game loss max, we keep the Units from quickly multiplying out of control into a 

large risk to win a small reward. What I aimed for was lowering our overall risk 

and giving us the best investment return ratio based on our original starting 

bankroll. 

Sometime it is possible to realize a negative gain after a BET C win. If the BET C 

team has say, -150 odds, and it is your 4 unit bet (to cover the 1 & 2 unit losses), 

the winning result would pay 2.66 units. In these cases, it is acceptable to suffer a 

small .33 Unit Loss, than to chase yet another game by betting a higher amount to 

cover the odds payout. Once again, the reason I kept it to a 3 game loss max is to 

keep our bets from skyrocketing to cover a 1 unit win. 
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Chapter 5 - Baseball System: Money Management for Massive Profit 

The key to splitting the Casino’s / Sports Book’s cash vault wide open, and 

generating Massive Profit, is pure money management. You could make the right 

pick 99% of the time, and still lose money at the end of the season if you are 

careless with your wagers. Carefully following a strategic money management 

system is the only way to make an absolute killing in this industry.   

If you started my system using a $10 bet in May of 2006, you would have made 

over $13,000 in pure profit in just 29 months! This system will not turn you into a 

millionaire overnight. So, please don’t go into work tomorrow and turn in your 

resignation……...just yet anyways. This is where the system starts to heat up! 

What we do now is start progressively adding onto our bets once we start 

winning. A Re-investment strategy if you will. The key to this stage is only raising 

our bet once we are winning and showing a profit. This is where we will be using 

Other People’s Money (OPM), our profit, to leverage our bets.  Once we obtain 

certain levels/percentages of profit based on our original starting bank roll, we 

will add additional Units to the bet. We start by adding 1 unit to our bet every 

25% gain we see off the original starting bankroll.  

To figure out your Percentage of Return on Starting Bankroll, simply take your 

current bankroll amount, subtract your starting bankroll amount, and divide this 

number by the starting bankroll amount again. Once you get your answer, move 

the decimal point over two digits to the right. This will be your Percentage of 

Return on Starting Bankroll.  

Once again, we will add an additional Unit at each 25% interval (25%, 50%, 75% 

and 100%) until we hit a 100% gain. Once we hit a 100% gain, we will add an 

additional unit on every 50% gain we see from then on (150%, 200%, 250% and so 

on). 

Return 
on 

Starting 
Bankroll 

<0% 0%-
24% 

25%-
49% 

50% - 
74% 

75%-
99% 

100% 
- 
149% 

150% 
- 
199% 

200% 
- 
249% 

250% 
- 
299% 

300% 
- 
349% 

Each 
additional 
50% 

Betting 
Unit 

1 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Add 1 
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If we lose a series of 3 bets and suffer a system loss, we will then re-adjust our 

betting units as well, and possibly lower them back down. Losses happen! Please 

do not be disappointed if and when you realize a loss. At this point, we will simply 

recalculate our Percentage of Return on Starting Bankroll. Take this percentage 

and reference it to the above chart to determine where to start your next bet. If 

you are below Zero profit and are operating using your starting bank roll money 

(operating at a loss), use the “original” starting bet of 1 Unit. 

It is extremely important to not adjust the betting units during the middle of a 

chase. If you are on game 3 of a chase, and your new percentage of return has 

dropped a level, do not adjust until after you experience a system win or loss. The 

key of the system is to be constantly keeping track of your return and adjusting 

your betting units accordingly after each system win and loss.  
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Chapter 6 – Baseball System: System Overview 

Using my system of choosing the Favorite of the day, applying the systems 7 

simple rules, following a simple 3 game max chase, and leveraging your money, I 

have achieved an amazing, DOCUMENTED RECORD (see the end of the book for 

the actual picks), of 330 Wins and just 26 Losses over the last 4 years! 

 

2006: 76-6 (92.6%) with a 104% Return on starting bankroll 

2007: 82-5 (94.2%) with a 438% Return on starting bankroll 

2008: 88-7 (92.6%) with a 304% Return on starting bankroll 

2009: 84-8 (91.3%) with a 26% Return on starting bankroll 

 

This system will generate massive profits with minimal investment. If your 401k 

statement showed a 15% gain in a year, you would be ecstatic! This system is 

averaging over 218% annual gains, over the last 4 years, on your starting bankroll! 

I am not telling you to switch over your entire 401k or other investments. 

However, think of the following. What if you started my system in May of 2006 

with a $3,000 bankroll, resulting in a starting unit bet of $100, and reinvested 

your yearly profits into the next 3 years starting bankrolls, what would be the 

result? You would have rolled into the 2010 season with a starting bankroll of 

over $164,000 and a starting unit bet of approximately $5400!  

Based on the history of this system, 2010 should finish with the average gain of 

218% on your starting bank roll of $164k. The estimated ending bankroll in 2010 

will be just over a half million dollars ($521,520) in PROFIT in less than 4 years 

based on an initial investment of $3,000! 

Now, roll that $521,520 bankroll into 2011. Divide by 30, and you have a new 

starting unit bet of $17,384. Using the average annual return of 218%, you will 

finish at an estimated…………$1,658,400!!! Congratulations! You have just become 
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a MILLIONAIRE in (6) MLB seasons off of an original $3,000 investment! Who 

needs a stock broker or financial planner (sorry Mike!). Who needs a job! This is 

it! 

Could you lose? There may be a year where you may lose a little or break even 

(2009 finished at 26%). That is the law of averages. There also may be another 

year like 2007 and you hit 400% (+) return too! It could very well happen. 

Uncontrollable variables lie in everything. Please understand the concept I am 

trying to get you to see. We are making the most educated and safest bets we can 

possibly make while optimizing the units we bet for massive profit. We are using 

someone else’s hard work (Odds Makers) and making a killing off a sport we enjoy 

watching (I guess you really don’t even have to like baseball ). 

I am sure you are anxious to get out there and start making some money. Go out 

have fun, and I hope to hear success stories from each and every one of you! 
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Chapter 7 – Baseball System: Must Do’s to Avoid Potential Problems 

 

Mid-Season Entry – If you just purchased this system and the season has already 

started, the best time to start is immediately following a system loss. I am not 

saying you can’t jump right in if you wish, but you will be minimizing risk if you 

wait until after a Loss.  

Track ALL of your results! Anybody that wants to take sports betting seriously 

MUST track their results. I use Microsoft Excel as it is an easy to use spreadsheet 

program for your computer. I track the following for each game I bet on:   

DATE HOME $ L AWAY $L SCORE RL W L WAGER RESULT BANKROLL CHANGE NEW 

2006 
           

300 
  1-May det -220 kc 

 
3 2 -110 

 
L 10.00  (10.00) 290.00  

   

These are very simple categories, but they need to be documented so you know 

when to strategically adjust your betting units. 

Date – The date the game and wager were placed on 

Home – Home Team 

$L (Home)– Money Line Odds at time of Wager (listed for both home and away. Only track the favorite’s 

money line) 

Away – Away Team 

$L (Away) - Money Line Odds at time of Wager (listed for both home and away. Only track the favorite’s 

money line) 

Score – Final Score, Home team listed first. 

RL – The Run Line Odds at time of Wager 

W – Did your bet Win 

L – Did your bet Lose 

Wager – The amount of money you bet on that game 

Result – How much money did you Win or Lose (losses are entered as -$xxx) 
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Bankroll – Your adjusted bankroll after your Win or Loss 

Change – This is where I track results and know when to increase my bets. Once I hit the change mark, 

say 25%, I will put “ADD” in this column. If I adjust betting units after a loss, I will put “SUBTRACT” in this 

column. 

New – I will then put the new Betting Amount in this column. 

Do not keep all of your eggs in one basket! If you start consistently pulling 

$50,000(+)/week out of the sports book at say, The MGM Grand in Las Vegas, 

don’t be surprised to become an unwelcomed guest and be possibly banned from 

the premises. Casinos will gladly be your best friend when you are losing money 

to them,  but when they start noticing you are a consistent winner, a consistent 

BIG winner, with a betting style that resembles a pattern of sort, you will no 

longer be considered their friend.  

Spread your bets out. Maybe play your entire Bet A’s at one Casino. Then play all 

of your Bet B’s at another. The Massive Bet C’s at yet another. This way each 

casino will see both wins and losses from you in a more consistent betting 

pattern.  

I recommend having at least 5-6 Casinos/Sports Books at your call. It is also a 

great way to build sweet comps from these Casino/Sports Books as well! Free 

Trips, Dinners, Rooms, Concerts, and other Gifts are always welcome in my book! 

Be aware that many casinos share the same parent company such as Harrah’s 

group, MGM group etc. Try not to use two Casino/Sports Books share the same 

parent company if at all possible, because your betting information will be shared 

between them. 

Losing Sucks! However, it will happen. Hang in there! Don’t get all bent out of 

shape when you lose 3 games in a row. Even the best of the best baseball teams 

have a bad day. They’re human after all! I know it will hurt the bank roll, 

especially after that lager C bet. However, the system was created to incorporate 

multiple losses throughout the season and still be successful! Stay positive! 

 Pay attention to bet limits! Some casinos may cap your action at $2,000-$5,000 

per bet during regular season. In cases where you have to make a $25,000 bet, 
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you may have to spread the action out to (5) different casinos at $5k/each. Please 

note, that as you start spreading your bets out, you may not find the exact same 

odds at each casino. This is ok. It is not an exact science. You already made your 

decision on the Favorite. Place the bets on that Favorite at each Casino /Sports 

Book and you should not see too much of a swing in the odds. That being said, try 

to place all of your bets as close together in time as possible to eliminate any 

possible change in the odds. 

Online Casinos / Sports Books- These are great to start out with, especially if you 

don’t live near a Casino / Sports Book that you can physically visit. They too will 

eventually cap you out, but at even less around $500 - $900 a bet. Some will let 

you call bets in up to $5,000. However, when betting that high of an amount per 

bet, I prefer live Sports Books. Therefore, as mentioned above, become a member 

of multiple online Sports Books to spread your bets out.  

You will also have to be careful when choosing an online Casino / Sport Books as 

there are many fly-by-night websites that are here today and gone tomorrow. As 

a Bonus for purchasing my betting system, I have provided a list of online Casinos 

/ Sports Books that I personally use and approve of below in Bonus #1. 

Click on these links and they will offer you special sign up bonus only offered to 

referrals from The ACE of Sports Picks. Many will offer a 10%- 50% sign up bonus, 

which is an instant win, OPM!  

Once again, be aware of betting limits once you start making the larger bets and 

spread you bets out so each Casino / Sports Book see’s a consistent pattern of 

bets that are not threatening to them.  

For United States bettors, the above list all Welcome United States customers. 

You can deposit through Credit Card, Bank Wires and online deposit account such 

as Neteller and eWallet Express. As far as online withdrawal and payouts are 

concerned, as a new account holder, be prepared to wait as long as 30 days 

before receiving you payout from the online Casinos / Sports Books. However, 

once you start becoming a high roller with them, these turn times can be as little 

as 2-4 days.  So, be patient to start. 
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It may not hurt to invest some of your winnings on a down payment for a home in 

Las Vegas and make it a seasonal career! I am serious! Think of it, spending July-

September in your vacation home, I mean “office”, in sunny Las Vegas, NV.  

Waking up in the morning and driving in your new Range Rover, I mean “work 

truck”, to the Casino/Sports Book. Walking in and cashing in your massive winning 

ticket from the night before, and placing your next winning bet for the day. Then, 

have a delicious, gourmet lunch on the Casino/Sports Book using your comps. 

Drive back home and sit by the pool all day until your game starts. Get dressed, go 

back to the Casino/Sports Book of your choice, sit down and have another 

gourmet, 5 course meal, on their dime once again using your comps. Then watch 

your daily pick destroy the competition at the Casino / Sports Books trendiest 

sports bar or lounge enjoying free drinks and other party favors. After the game, 

go to the hottest night club in the city to celebrate your hard day at work! Go 

home and sleep. Wake up and repeat. Not a bad day. 

Uncle Sam, Tax Liability and The IRS - By no means am I an accountant. However, 

you will NEED to consult an accountant to make sure that you are taking care of 

your legal tax liability, if any, in the state or country you reside in. It will be very 

hard to go unrecognized by the IRS and/or other authorities when you are 

dropping $50k deposits into your bank account every week. Be responsible and 

find a good accountant and attorney that also work with Lottery Winners and 

Casino Winners. Your favorite Casino host will have information on where to find 

a good accountant and attorney in that department.  

Be Careful of Temptation, ELIMINATE EMOTION!!!! – The (2) ingredients that 

could absolutely destroy you in sports betting and you must REMOVE from your 

actions are……GREED and EMOTION! 

Once you start easily winning on the systems baseball game picks, you will start to 

develop a trigger finger and want to start betting on other games as you think you 

are unstoppable! I know this for a fact, because it happens to me as well. It is ok 

to place some side bets, but KEEP YOUR SYSTEM BETS AND RESULTS SEPARATE 

FROM YOUR SIDE BETS! Try not to bet more on your side bets than your system 

bets, otherwise you risk losing all your Easy Earned profits! 
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Please also be aware that temptation to BLOW MONEY is tough to fight when you 

are walking around with huge wads of cash in your pocket. When you are making 

great money, don’t feel the need to give it all back. I am not talking about buying 

clothes, cars and other things with your money. I am talking about Gambling on 

other things and losing the money back. Black Jack tables and slots can be ones 

worst enemy! I am not saying you cannot ever play these games again, absolutely 

not. I too like the occasional thrill of a night at the tables. But don’t get carried 

away. These games offer too many uncontrollable variables and do not present 

you with the best opportunity to make money.  

ONLINE CASINO USERS BE EXTRA AWARE OF THIS: It is super easy to drop 

electronic money! In real life you can feel the actual cash and/or chips. Online, all 

that is between you and your electronic money is the click of a button! Please use 

extra caution with this. I am telling you from MY PERSONAL PAST MISTAKES.  
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Chapter 8 – Basketball System: Introduction 

Alright! So, we now know how to tear up the MLB during the months of May-

August. What shall we do during the off-season? Well, naturally, invest more into 

sports of course!  

The NBA has offered a trend that is just too hard to pass up. The daily moneyline 

favorite wins, straight up, more than 90% of the time! 9 OUT OF EVERY 10 WIN! 

This means we don’t have to use any method of “Chase” system to win! The only 

downside is that we play with pretty heavy odds, sometimes betting $1 to win 

only $.05!!! However, with a 90%(+) hit rate, proper money management, a few 

easy to follow rules, this heavy leveraging of money is a smart play.  

For instance, you bet $100 on a (-1250)NBA game and you win a whopping $8. 

However, odds were heavily with you and you just made 8% in one day! Some 

financial planners try very hard, at much more risk, to make this type of gain on 

your money over an ENTIRE YEAR! 

Over the past 3 NBA seasons, this system has yielded some very positive results: 

2006-2007 …….61 Wins/4 Losses…….93.8% Winning Percentage……..118% ROI 

2007-2008 …….84 Wins/5 Losses…….94.3% Winning Percentage….....146% ROI 

2008-2009 …….86 Wins/6 Losses…….93.5% Winning Percentage……..147% ROI  

Not a bad return for your bankroll while you wait for the MLB season to roll back 

around! Your Total Annual Return on Investment, based on your starting bankroll 

each year just SKYROCKETED! 

For Example: If you started the 2008 MLB season in May with a bankroll of $300, 

you would have turned that into $1,212 (304% ROI). Then in October, you would 

have started your off-season (2008-’09 NBA season) with a starting bankroll of 

$1,212 and turned it into $2,993 (147% ROI). Based on your starting bankroll of 

$300, the final amount of $2,993, and a (12) month investing period, your total 

annual return would be 898% ROI!!!   
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Chapter 9 – Basketball System: Choosing your Team and System Rules 

Just like when choosing your team in baseball, we are going to look for the single 

team with the best odds of winning using the moneyline. However, this time we 

are not going to switch are bet to the point spread (or run line in MLB). We will 

stick with the moneyline as our bet. 

Now, apply these simple rules before you place your wager to make the proper 

selection.  

1. Only play ONE System Bet per Day – There will be temptation when you 

see two great games on one day. ELIMINATE the GREED and only pick the 

ONE highest moneyline,  the system play of the day. If you want to side bet 

on the other, so be it. But don’t count this side bet as a system play or as 

part of your system bankroll. 

2. NEVER bet in April – The NBA Playoff push is in full stride by now. However, 

the teams that are out of it, start playing a lot of their bench players and 

even try to lose (they will never admit it) to get a better chance in the Draft 

Lottery for the following season. This could present you with some great 

opportunity on snagging some great lines on some absolute locks. 

However, it more than often spells disaster. It is best to sit this final month 

of the regular season out.  

3. NEVER Place a Wager on a Money Line that is Over -1999 - Too much risk 

for just a small profit win. Once we drop below the possibility for a 5% gain 

(win), it becomes too risky! I have seen -3000(+) teams straight up lose! We 

have to draw a line for max profitability over the long haul. 

4. NEVER Place a Wager on a Money Line that is Under -550 – Once we drop 

below -550 money lines, there tends to be many more upsets. The NBA can 

become the Wild, Wild, West at any given time. Staying above -550 gives us 

the best chance of winning. MAX PROFITABILITY ZONE = (-550) – (-1999).  If 

there are no teams/matchups that fit into this ZONE, then there will be NO 

PLAY for the day! 

5. Money Line TIE BREAKER for Choosing the Favorite of the Day – If there 

happens to be a tie in the highest Money Lines in the MAX PROFITABILITY 
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ZONE when choosing the Favorite of the day, choose the team that has the 

highest point spread, still using the money line as your wager. If there is 

still yet a tie, choose the team that’s matchup predicted OVER is the 

highest. If still tied, choose the home team. If still tied, Flip a Coin! 

6. ONLY Bet During Regular Season – Playoffs are fun to watch, but the 

system bets are off. You should have made a killing by the season’s end 

anyways. So, sit back and count your money and get ready for the start of 

MLB! 

7. Mid-Season Entry – If you just purchased this system and the season has 

already started, the best time to start is immediately following a system loss. I 

am not saying you can’t jump right in if you wish, but you will be minimizing 

risk if you wait until after a Loss.   
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Chapter 10 – Basketball System: The System and Money Management 

The system is easy, follow the above rules and place your wager on the team that 

fits into the MAX PROFITABILITY ZONE. This team will have over a 90% chance of 

winning, period. Therefore, there is no need to use a CHASE system! Not to 

mention we would need a large bank roll to administrate a chase system when we 

are playing such heavy odds anyway. 

We will use a starting Unit bet of 33% of your bank roll. Yes, you read this 

correctly. If your starting bankroll is $300, your base Unit for this NBA System will 

be $100 (33%). Because the odds of winning are heavily in our favor, and our per 

bet profitability is so low, we need to leverage as much as we can every bet. 

Over the last (3) NBA Seasons, winning streaks either tend to be very small (1-5 

Wins) or rather large (16+ Wins).  

1-5 Wins = 7 Streaks 

6-10 Wins = 6 Streaks 

11-15 Wins = 1 Streak 

16+ Wins = 8 Streaks 

 

I wanted to utilize this HOT ZONE where streaks rarely end, 6-15 Wins. That being 

said, we will use the following, simple, money management system for the NBA 

System only. 

Money Management: 

Bet (1) Unit per game until (5) Consecutive Wins have been reached, then ADD 

(.5) Unit to the bet. Bet this new amount of (1.5) Units for the next (10) 

Consecutive Wins (15 Total) or until a Loss has been reached. Which ever happens 

first. Then, reduce the betting Unit back to (1) Unit, until (20) total consecutive 

wins are reached. After (20)wins, we will quit betting and wait for next system 

loss to continue. 
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Chapter 11 - System Step-By-Step Instructions 

 Baseball System 

Choosing Your Pick 

 Sign up with at least (2) of my recommended online Sports 

Books and grab your free cash bonuses 

 Go to your favorite Casino/Sports Book and look at the day’s 

current baseball lines 

 Find the Team that has the highest (-) Money Line odds 

 Apply the (7) Rules from Chapter 3 

 Bet on the resulting Favorite Team using the RUNLINE odds 

 Document and track your picks and bet amounts 

 

                                   Amount To Wager - Initial 

 Starting A Bet Unit = Starting Bankroll divided by 30 – This will 

be your Initial Betting Unit for the System 

 B Bet Unit = 2 Units (A Wager (x) 2) 

 C Bet Unit = 4 Units (B Wager (x) 2) 

 D Bet Unit = 1 Unit  (After 3 Losses, back to A Bet) 
 

When To Change Wager 

 After EACH System WIN and LOSS, document the percentage (%) 

of your System PROFIT compared to your starting bankroll 

 Take the resulting percentage and apply to the following chart: 
Return 

on 
Starting 
Bankroll 

<0% 0%-
24% 

25%-
49% 

50% - 
74% 

75%-
99% 

100% 
- 
149% 

150% 
- 
199% 

200% 
- 
249% 

250% 
- 
299% 

300% 
- 
349% 

Each 
additional 
50% 

Betting 
Unit 

1 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Add 1 

 

 Adjust Wager Accordingly 
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System Step-By-Step Instructions  

Basketball System 

Choosing Your Pick 

 Sign up with at least (2) of my recommended online Sports 

Books and grab your free cash bonuses 

 Go to your favorite Casino/Sports Book and look at the day’s 

current basketball lines 

 Find the Team that has the highest (-) Money Line odds 

 Apply the (6) Rules from Chapter 9 

 Bet on the resulting Favorite Team using the MONEY LINE odds 

 Document and track your results 

 

                                   Amount To Wager - Initial 

 Starting Bet Unit = Starting Bankroll divided by 2 – This will be 

your Initial Betting Unit for the System for the entire season 

 

When To Change Wager 

 After (5) Consecutive Wins, Raise Betting Unit by (.5) and bet 

(1.5) Units until (15) TOTAL Consecutive wins OR a Loss has been 

reached. Then, reset betting Unit back to (1).   

 After (20) wins, stop betting until next loss.  
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After Thoughts 

Treat this as your business and you will be successful. Set your limits. Maybe you 

do not feel comfortable betting $15,000 on a game and making $2 million in a 

year. THIS IS PERFECTLY FINE! Maybe you will be happy making $100,000 / year 

and will taper your betting strategies and starting points based on that target 

result. You do not need to drive a Lamborghini to consider yourself a sports 

betting champ. However, if that is how you choose to spend your money, so be it! 

Have fun with your money! 

With my winnings, I am personally trying to accumulate as much U.S. Real Estate 

at a heavy DISCCOUNT as possible! The market will turn around some time in the 

next 5 years. If I can find distressed and/or foreclosed homes for pennies on the 

dollar, and sell them still at a discount (nickels on the dollar), I will create Massive 

Profit with that too! Learn more about this kind of investing by checking out 

http://www.RealEstateisHotNOW.com 

Please send me your TESTIMONIALS to put on my web page! Feel free to add 

video and/or photos! 

Email me at: TheACEofSportsPicks@gmail.com 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

http://www.realestateishotnow.com/
mailto:TheACEofSportsPicks@gmail.com
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Bonus #1 – The ACE of Sports Picks Top Rated ONLINE Casinos / Sports Books 

Click on these links and they will offer you special sign up bonus only offered to 

referrals from The ACE of Sports Picks. Many will offer a 10%- 50% sign up bonus, 

which is an instant win, OPM!  

1. BETUS – Ease of use and great comps throughout the year!                        

50% Match Sign Up Deposit Bonus & 50% Re-Load Bonuses                     

CLICK HERE to be re-directed to BETUS 

 

 

2. BODOG – Simple to use and ease of Deposits & Withdrawals, Cash Comps                             

10% Match Sign Up Deposit Bonus                                                                             

CLICK HERE to be re-directed to BODOG   

 

                                                               

3. ODDSMAKER – Easy to use, Fast Withdrawals, Decent Comps                                        

100% Match Sign Up Deposit Bonus (note: do not have 100% instant use)                                                               

CLICK HERE to be re-directed to ODDSMAKER 

 

 

4. LEGENDZ - Ease of use, great service                                                                 

20% Match Sign up Bonus & 10% Re-Load                                                     

CLICK HERE to be re-directed to LegendZ 

 

 

 

 

 

 

http://record.partners.betus.com/_rJT25ZuAVxap2-Dvo6Tz8WNd7ZgqdRLk/1
http://record.partners.betus.com/_rJT25ZuAVxap2-Dvo6Tz8WNd7ZgqdRLk/1
http://record.partners.betus.com/_rJT25ZuAVxap2-Dvo6Tz8WNd7ZgqdRLk/1
http://www.bodog.com/welcome/2622190/sportsbook/
http://www.bodog.com/welcome/2622190/sportsbook/
http://www.bodog.com/welcome/2622190/sportsbook/
http://www.oddsmaker.com/refer.php?ID=edluva33
http://www.oddsmaker.com/refer.php?ID=edluva33
http://www.oddsmaker.com/refer.php?ID=edluva33
http://www.thebannerzone.com/aw.aspx?B=5&A=988&Task=Click
http://www.thebannerzone.com/aw.aspx?B=5&A=988&Task=Click
http://www.thebannerzone.com/aw.aspx?B=5&A=988&Task=Click
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Bonus #2 – The Baseball POWER System  

POST ALL START BREAK – AKA – “Hunting Season”!!!! Now it is time for the 

kill! For those of you who are starting this system just after the All Star break, you 

are in for a treat! This is where you will DOMINATE! In the last 3 years, this system 

has only experienced (3) Losses after the All Star break, and only (9) Losses over 

the last 5 years! 

In the early months of April and May, teams are still “warming” up, if you will. It 

becomes difficult for Odds Makers to determine dominant players, teams and 

trends this early in the season. In the months of May and June, Interleague games 

are being played as well. Some teams have not played against their opposite 

league opponents for decades! That being said, scouting reports are not as 

accurate as teams they play in their own league on a regular basis. This makes 

interleague sometimes difficult to wager on as well. 

However, by the All Star break, many teams and players start to become more 

settled in and are seeing their respective league / divisional opponents for the 3rd 

time now this season. Therefore, the Odds Makers have more to back their 

decisions on and know what to expect.  If you are a very patient bettor, and can 

hold off to early July before making any system bets, post All Star break is when 

to play your money using the system for an INSANELY MASSIVE PROFIT!  

Being that the Odds Makers decisions on favorites in games are getting more and 

more precise, the odds become a little less attractive to us. However, the Odds 

Makers are making our system more and more precise as well, thus only (11) 

losses in the last 6 years! Using this to our advantage, we will change our money 

management strategy here.  

We will adjust our starting unit bet from a fraction of 30/1 to a new starting unit 

bet of 15/1 of the starting bankroll. Therefore, if you had a starting bankroll of 

$300, your starting unit bet would be $20 ($300/15=$20).  

We will also change our strategy as far as when we will raise our bets based on 

return ratios. We will change to the following format: 
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Return 
on 

Starting 
Bankroll 

<0% 0%-
74% 

75%-
149% 

150% 
-
224% 

225%-
299% 

300% 
- 
449% 

450% 
- 
599% 

600% 
- 
749% 

750% 
- 
899% 

900% 
-
1049% 

Each 
additional 
150% 

Betting 
Unit 

1 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Add 1 

 

The following are the Post All Star break numbers, over the last (3) years: 

2006: 46-1 ………. netting a 1,290% RETURN on starting bankroll! 

2007: 44-1 ………..netting a 166% RETURN! 

2008: 52-1 ………..netting a 1,353% RETURN! 

2009: 48-2 …………netting a 156% RETURN 

A new average annual return on investment of 741% over the last 4 years! 

Once again, what if you would have started using my POWER SYSTEM back in 

2006 with only a $300 Bankroll and a $20 starting unit bet, where would you be 

now? You would have made over $412,000 in PURE PROFIT in less than 4 years! 

You would then roll into the 2010 MLB season with a starting bankroll of $412,000 

and based on the POWER SYSTEM’s annual rate of return of 741%, watch your 

stack of money grow into an estimated $3.4 MILLION (+) by the end of 2010!  
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Bonus #3 – The ACE’s VIP Club 

 Congratulations on the first day of the rest of your sports betting career! To make 

your life even easier, I have included as an extra bonus, a Risk Free (30) Day Trial 

Membership to The ACE’s VIP Club! I will email you at least (10) of my 3,4,or5 Star 

Rated (Non-System)Sports Picks during your (30) day trial, via email! Use these as 

icing on the cake and do not mix them with your system picks!  

These VIP top rated picks will come in the form of an email and include picks from 

NCAA Football & Basketball, NBA, MLB, NFL, NHL, MMA, Boxing and more! Some 

days I may have 5 picks and some days I will have ZERO! I pick and choose my 

battles and will only recommend the top rated picks that I feel will WIN! 

If you are happy with these additional money making, top rated VIP picks after 

your Risk Free (30) Day Trial, I will supply you with information on how to become 

a FULL ACCESS VIP MEMBER for the price of $29.95 / month. If you think you are 

not getting extra value from these daily picks, and wish to cancel your trial 

membership, do absolutely NOTHING after your (30) days and you will not be 

charged a dime! I am not going to trick you into joining my VIP Club. If you want 

to become a member after the trial, then you will supply me with payment 

information. If you don’t choose to continue after (30) days, I will cut you off! 

That simple. Truly risk free! 

Once a Full Access VIP Member, you will receive a guaranteed (20) picks a month 

with the option to cancel at any time! 
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2006, 2007, 2008 & 2009 Baseball System Results (non Power System) 

Year - 2006 
 

Bankroll - $300 
 

Unit - $10 
     

    
             

Adjust-  $375   $450   $525   $600   $750   $900  #### 
       

Profit - 25% 50% 75% 100% 150% 200% 250% 
       

               DATE HOME $ L AWAY $L SCORE RL W L WAGER RESULT BANKROLL CHANGE NEW 

2006 
           

300 
  1-May det -220 kc 

 
3 2 -110 

 
L 10.00  (10.00) 290.00  

  2-May min -165 sea 
 

5 1 125 W 
 

20.00  25.00  315.00  
  3-May nym -300 pit 

 
4 3 -160 

 
L 10.00  (10.00) 305.00  

  4-May tb 
 

nyy -260 5 10 -140 W 
 

20.00  14.28  319.28  
  5-May chw -250 kc 

 
4 5 -125 

 
L 10.00  (10.00) 309.28  

  6-May oak -220 tb 
 

3 2 -110 
 

L 20.00  (20.00) 289.28  
  7-May fla 

 
stl -160 1 9 -110 W 

 
40.00  36.36  325.64  

  8-May kc 
 

cle -210 4 3 -120 
 

L 10.00  (10.00) 315.64  
  9-May stl -260 col 

 
4 2 -135 W 

 
20.00  14.81  330.45  

  10-
May tex -170 mn 

 
3 4 115 

 
L 10.00  (10.00) 320.45  

  11-
May cin -180 was 

 
5 4 -105 

 
L 20.00  (20.00) 300.45  

  12-
May atl -210 was 

 
6 2 -105 W 

 
40.00  38.09  338.54  

  13-
May tb 

 
tor 200 1 8 -125 W 

 
10.00  8.00  346.54  

  14-
May stl -240 atl 

 
6 7 -130 

 
L 10.00  (10.00) 336.54  

  15-
May nyy -170 tex 

 
2 4 110 

 
L 20.00  (20.00) 316.54  

  16-
May cle -200 kc 

 
6 4 -115 W 

 
40.00  34.78  351.32  

  17-
May atl -260 fla 

 
6 4 -140 W 

 
10.00  7.14  358.46  

  18-
May cle -220 kc 

 
6 5 -125 

 
L 10.00  (10.00) 348.46  

  19-
May kc 

 
stl -270 6 9 -155 W 

 
20.00  12.90  361.36  

  20-
May chw -210 chc 

 
7 0 100 W 

 
10.00  10.00  371.36  

  21-
May chw -210 chc 

 
4 7 125 

 
L 10.00  (10.00) 361.36  

  22-
May tor -180 tb 

 
6 4 115 W 

 
10.00  11.50  372.86  

  23-
May tor -280 tb 

 
4 1 -140 W 

 
10.00  7.14  380.00  ADD 1 $20  

24-
May kc 

 
det -220 3 6 -135 W 

 
20.00  14.81  394.81  

  25-
May bos -310 tb 

 
4 1 -150 W 

 
20.00  13.33  408.14  

  26-
May fla 

 
nym -240 5 1 -140 

 
L 20.00  (20.00) 388.14  

  27-
May nyy -380 kc 

 
15 4 -150 W 

 
40.00  26.66  414.80  

  28-
May bos -220 tb 

 
5 4 -120 

 
L 20.00  (20.00) 394.80  

  29-
May oak -320 kc 

 
6 4 -150 

 
L 40.00  (40.00) 354.80  

  30-
May phi -165 was 

 
4 2 125 W 

 
80.00  100.00  454.80  ADD 1 $30  

31-
May stl -170 hou 

 
4 3 120 

 
L 30.00  (30.00) 424.80  

  
                      0.00  424.80  

  1-Jun oak -185 min 
 

4 0 110 W 
 

60.00  66.00  490.80  
  2-Jun sea -220 kc 

 
4 0 -120 W 

 
30.00  25.00  515.80  

  



Betting on Sports for MASSIVE Profit 
 

The 
C o p y r i g h t  2 0 0 9 –  w w w . T h e A C E o f S p o r t s P i c k s . c o m  – A l l  R i g h t s  R e s e r v e d  

 
Page 41 

3-Jun Stl -230 Chc 
 

5 8 -120 
 

L 30.00  (30.00) 485.80  
  4-Jun sea -240 kc 

 
4 9 -130 

 
L 60.00  (60.00) 425.80  

  5-Jun SF -175 FLA 
 

14 2 125 W   120.00  150.00  575.80  Add 1 $40  

6-Jun Sf -200 Fla 
 

2 1 -105 
 

L 40.00  (40.00) 535.80  
  7-Jun Atl -200 Was 

 
2 5 -105 

 
L 80.00  (80.00) 455.80  

  8-Jun cin -220 chc 
 

7 1 -115 W 
 

160.00  139.13  594.93  
  9-Jun Sd -200 Fla 

 
3 2 100 

 
L 40.00  (40.00) 554.93  

  10-Jun NYY -210 oak 
 

2 5 -120 
 

L 80.00  (80.00) 474.93  
  11-Jun SF -220 Pit 

 
5 7 -120 

 
L 160.00  (160.00) 314.93  Subtract 3 $10  

12-Jun LAA -220 KC 
 

4 3 -110 
 

L 10.00  (10.00) 304.93  
  13-Jun Tor -300 Bal 

 
7 1 -150 W 

 
20.00  13.33  318.26  

  14-Jun Det -220 TB 
 

1 5 -120 
 

L 10.00  (10.00) 308.26  
  15-Jun NYY -175 CLE 

 
2 4 110 

 
L 20.00  (20.00) 288.26  

  16-Jun HOU -220 Kc 
 

2 7 -120 
 

L 40.00  (40.00) 248.26  
  17-Jun NYM -240 Bal 

 
2 4 -125 

 
L 10.00  (10.00) 238.26  

  
18-Jun Stl -230 Col 

 
4 1 -125 W 

 
20.00  16.00  254.26  

  19-Jun CLE -158 CHC 
 

8 12 130 
 

L 10.00  (10.00) 244.26  
  20-Jun hou -183 min 

 
5 6 110 

 
L 20.00  (20.00) 224.26  

  21-Jun Nym -200 Cin 
 

5 6 -110 
 

L 40.00  (40.00) 184.26  
  22-Jun TB -160 AZ 

 
4 1 -110 W 

 
10.00  9.09  193.35  

  23-Jun NYY -250 FLA 
 

6 5 -130 
 

L 10.00  (10.00) 183.35  
  24-Jun Tor -180 Nym 

 
7 4 110 W 

 
20.00  22.00  205.35  

  25-Jun LAD -200 Pit 
 

7 4 -105 W 
 

10.00  9.52  214.87  
  26-Jun NYY -168 Atl 

 
5 2 125 W 

 
10.00  12.50  227.37  

  27-Jun cin -230 kc 
 

8 9 -120 
 

L 10.00  (10.00) 217.37  
  28-Jun Min -280 Lad 

 
6 3 -140 W 

 
20.00  14.28  231.65  

  29-Jun Tor -220 Was 
 

8 4 -120 W 
 

10.00  8.33  239.98  
  30-Jun Stl -240 Kc 

 
5 7 -130 

 
L 10.00  (10.00) 229.98  

                        0.00  229.98  
  1-Jul pit 

 
det -200 9 2 -130 

 
L 20.00  (20.00) 209.98  

  2-Jul min -250 mil 
 

8 0 -130 W 
 

40.00  30.76  240.74  
  3-Jul Nym -300 Pit 

 
1 11 -150 

 
L 10.00  (10.00) 230.74  

  4-Jul tb -220 bos 
 

9 6 -140 
 

L 20.00  (20.00) 210.74  
  5-Jul hou -230 chc 

 
0 1 -120 

 
L 40.00  (40.00) 170.74  

  6-Jul Chw -200 bal 
 

11 8 -110 W 
 

10.00  9.09  179.83  
  7-Jul kc 

 
tor -200 13 3 -130 

 
L 10.00  (10.00) 169.83  

  8-Jul Milw -175 Chc 
 

1 3 115 
 

L 20.00  (20.00) 149.83  
  

9-Jul tex 
 

mn -190 2 5 -125 
 

L 40.00  (40.00) 109.83  
  

ALL STAR BREAK 109.83  
  

14-Jul Det -230 Kc 
 

10 9 
  

L 10.00  (10.00) 99.83  
  15-Jul Tor -220 Sea 

 
7 6 -120 

 
L 20.00  (20.00) 79.83  

  16-Jul LAA -200 TB 
 

7 5 -105 W 
 

40.00  38.09  117.92  
  17-Jul Bos -270 Kc 

 
5 4 -140 

 
L 10.00  (10.00) 107.92  

  18-Jul Min -175 Tb 
 

8 1 120 W 
 

20.00  24.00  131.92  
  

19-Jul Stl -260 atl 
 

8 3 -130 W 
 

10.00  7.69  139.61  
  

20-Jul Min -300 TB 
 

6 4 -150 W 
 

10.00  6.66  146.27  
  

21-Jul Cle -170 Min 
 

6 14 120 
 

L 10.00  (10.00) 136.27  
  

22-Jul kc 
 

Laa -170 3 4 -115 
 

L 20.00  (20.00) 116.27  
  

23-Jul fla -200 pit 
 

5 4 100 
 

L 40.00  (40.00) 76.27  
  

24-Jul tb 
 

Laa -180 4 8 -130 W 
 

10.00  7.69  83.96  
  

25-Jul oak 
 

bos -180 5 13 -120 W 
 

10.00  8.33  92.29  
  26-Jul milw -200 pit 

 
4 8 -110 

 
L 10.00  (10.00) 82.29  

  27-Jul Phi -135 AZ 
 

5 2 155 W 
 

20.00  31.00  113.29  
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28-Jul NYY -240 TB 
 

6 0 -130 W 
 

10.00  7.69  120.98  
  29-Jul Nyy -300 Tb 

 
6 19 -150 

 
L 10.00  (10.00) 110.98  

  30-Jul oak 
 

tor -180 6 5 -115 
 

L 20.00  (20.00) 90.98  
  31-Jul kc 

 
chw -200 4 8 -130 W 

 
40.00  30.76  121.74  

                        0.00  121.74  
  1-Aug tb 

 
det -200 4 10 -130 W 

 
10.00  7.69  129.43  

  2-Aug min -220 tex 
 

2 10 -120 
 

L 10.00  (10.00) 119.43  
  3-Aug tb 

 
det -200 2 1 -130 

 
L 20.00  (20.00) 99.43  

  4-Aug kc 
 

min -230 5 8 -150 W 
 

40.00  26.66  126.09  
  5-Aug bal 

 
nyy -210 5 0 -140 

 
L 10.00  (10.00) 116.09  

  6-Aug Sd -163 Was 
 

3 2 140 
 

L 20.00  (20.00) 96.09  
  7-Aug Tor -170 Bal 

 
8 1 115 W 

 
40.00  46.00  142.09  

  8-Aug Sea -183 Tb 
 

5 1 110 W 
 

10.00  11.00  153.09  
  9-Aug Nym -220 SD 

 
4 3 -120 

 
L 10.00  (10.00) 143.09  

  10-Aug Hou -220 pit 
 

5 2 -120 W 
 

20.00  16.66  159.75  
  

11-Aug Cle -200 Kc 
 

4 3 -110 
 

L 10.00  (10.00) 149.75  
  12-Aug ok -180 tb 

 
6 3 110 W 

 
20.00  22.00  171.75  

  13-Aug bos -175 bal 
 

11 9 105 W 
 

10.00  10.50  182.25  
  14-Aug Chw -230 kc 

 
12 2 -125 W 

 
10.00  8.00  190.25  

  15-Aug chw -270 kc 
 

2 4 -140 
 

L 10.00  (10.00) 180.25  
  16-Aug Nyy -220 bal 

 
3 2 -120 

 
L 20.00  (20.00) 160.25  

  17-Aug LAA -175 Sea 
 

5 2 115 W 
 

40.00  46.00  206.25  
  18-Aug Phi -185 Was 

 
4 6 105 

 
L 10.00  (10.00) 196.25  

  19-Aug Laa -185 Sea 
 

9 7 105 W 
 

20.00  21.00  217.25  
  20-Aug Min -180 Chw 

 
7 3 115 W 

 
10.00  11.50  228.75  

  21-Aug Atl -200 Pit 
 

3 0 -110 W 
 

10.00  9.09  237.84  
  22-Aug Fla -165 was 

 
7 5 130 W 

 
10.00  13.00  250.84  

  23-Aug SF -$185 AZ 
 

7 6 115 
 

L 10.00  (10.00) 240.84  
  24-Aug kc 

 
cle -170 4 8 -115 W 

 
20.00  17.39  258.23  

  25-Aug Sea 
 

bos -170 6 0 -115 
 

L 10.00  (10.00) 248.23  
  26-Aug tor -330 kc 

 
0 2 -165 

 
L 20.00  (20.00) 228.23  

  27-Aug Stl -170 chc 
 

10 6 120 W 
 

40.00  48.00  276.23  
  28-Aug Nym -145 phi 

 
8 3 145 W 

 
10.00  14.50  290.73  

  29-Aug Cws -220 tb 
 

12 9 -120 W 
 

10.00  8.33  299.06  
  30-Aug Chw -245 tb 

 
5 4 -130 

 
L 10.00  (10.00) 289.06  

  31-Aug Hou -175 milw 
 

5 3 115 W 
 

20.00  23.00  312.06  
                        0.00  312.06  
  1-Sep Stl -240 pit 

 
3 1 -125 W 

 
10.00  8.00  320.06  

  2-Sep oak -170 bal 
 

5 6 120 
 

L 10.00  (10.00) 310.06  
  

3-Sep Stl -175 pit 
 

6 3 115 W 
 

20.00  23.00  333.06  
  

4-Sep LAA -200 Bal 
 

1 0 -105 
 

L 10.00  (10.00) 323.06  
  

5-Sep tb 
 

min -250 0 8 -170 W 
 

20.00  11.76  334.82  
  

6-Sep was 
 

stl -240 7 6 -155 
 

L 10.00  (10.00) 324.82  
  

7-Sep Chw -140 Cle 
 

1 9 150 
 

L 20.00  (20.00) 304.82  
  8-Sep Atl -200 chc 

 
8 4 -110 W 

 
40.00  36.36  341.18  

  9-Sep Bos -240 Kc 
 

4 10 -130 
 

L 10.00  (10.00) 331.18  
  10-Sep cin -200 pit 

 
4 2 -110 W 

 
20.00  18.18  349.36  

  11-Sep atl -220 chc 
 

3 8 -120 
 

L 10.00  (10.00) 339.36  
  12-Sep Nyy -270 tb 

 
12 4 -135 W 

 
20.00  14.81  354.17  

  13-Sep Nyy -250 tb 
 

8 4 -130 W 
 

10.00  7.69  361.86  
  14-Sep nyy -300 tb 

 
7 4 -150 W 

 
10.00  6.66  368.52  

  15-Sep tor -280 tb 
 

5 4 -135 
 

L 10.00  (10.00) 358.52  
  

16-Sep Nyy -270 bos 
 

2 5 
  

L 20.00  (20.00) 338.52  
  

17-Sep CHC -160 CIN 
 

11 3 -110 W   40.00  36.36  374.88  
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18-Sep hou -230 cin 
 

5 3 -115 W 
 

10.00  8.69  383.57  Add 1 20 

19-Sep phi -220 chc 
 

4 1 -115 W 
 

20.00  17.38  400.95  
  20-Sep phi -240 chc 

 
6 2 -125 W 

 
20.00  16.00  416.95  

  21-Sep LAD -200 Pit 
 

5 2 -110 W 
 

20.00  18.18  435.13  
  22-Sep tb 

 
nyy -200 1 4 -130 W 

 
20.00  15.38  450.51  Add 1 30 

23-Sep tb 
 

nyy -220 8 0 -140 
 

L 30.00  (30.00) 420.51  
  24-Sep hou -200 stl 

 
7 3 -110 W 

 
60.00  54.54  475.05  

  25-Sep min -220 kc 
 

8 1 -120 W 
 

30.00  25.00  500.05  
  26-Sep BOS -240 TMP 

 
5 1 -120 W 

 
30.00  25.00  525.05  Add 1 40 

27-Sep NYY -230 BAL 
 

16 5 -120 W 
 

40.00  33.33  558.38  
  28-Sep Min -230 kc 

 
2 1 -125 

 
L 40.00  (40.00) 518.38  

  29-Sep Det -220 kc 
 

7 9 -120 
 

L 80.00  (80.00) 438.38  
  30-Sep Cle -180 tb 

 
6 1 110 W 

 
160.00  176.00  614.38  

                          
   

               

 
Wins - 76 

 
Starting Bankroll - $300  

      

 

Losses 
- 6 

 
(+) Total Profit - $314  

      

 

Win % 
-  92% 

 
Ending Bankroll -  $614  

      

 

Return 
-  104% 

            

               END of 2006                 

START of 2007                 

                              

               
Year - 2007 

 
Bankroll - $300 

 
Unit - $10 

     
    

             
Adjust -  $375   $450   $525   $600   $750   $900  #### $1,200  ####  $1,500   $ 1,650  

   
Profit - 25% 50% 75% 100% 150% 200% 250% 300% 350% 400% 450% 

   

               DATE HOME $ L AWAY $L SCORE RL W L WAGER RESULT BANKROLL CHANGE NEW 

2007 
           

300 
  1-May BOS -190 OAK 

 
4 5 100 

 
L 10.00  (10.00) 290.00  

  2-May SDG -170 WAS 
 

7 3 130 W 
 

20.00  20.00  310.00  
  3-May BOS -250 SEA 

 
8 7 -130 

 
L 10.00  (10.00) 300.00  

  
4-May CHC -210 WAS 

 
6 4 -110 W 

 
20.00  18.18  318.18  

  
5-May NYY -270 SEA 

 
8 1 -140 W 

 
10.00  7.14  325.32  

  6-May MIL -200 PIT 
 

6 4 -105 W 
 

10.00  9.52  334.84  
  7-May MIL -240 WAS 

 
3 0 -145 W 

 
10.00  6.89  341.73  

  8-May NYY -270 TEX 
 

8 2 -140 W 
 

10.00  7.14  348.87  
  9-May NYY -230 TEX 

 
6 2 -125 W 

 
10.00  8.00  356.87  

  10-May NYY -260 TEX 
 

2 14 -130 
 

L 10.00  (10.00) 346.87  
  11-May SDG -200 STL 

 
7 0 110 W 

 
20.00  22.00  368.87  

  12-May CHW -210 KC 
 

5 4 -120 
 

L 10.00  (10.00) 358.87  
  13-May BOS -260 BAL 

 
6 5 -130 

 
L 20.00  (20.00) 338.87  

  14-May WAS 
 

ATL -185 2 1 -120 
 

L 40.00  (40.00) 298.87  
  15-May OAK -188 KC 

 
5 4 100 

 
L 10.00  (10.00) 288.87  

  16-May SDG -180 CIN 
 

3 2 135 
 

L 20.00  (20.00) 268.87  
  17-May HOU -175 SFO 

 
1 2 130 

 
L 40.00  (40.00) 228.87  

  18-May CLE -180 CIN 
 

9 4 110 W 
 

10.00  11.00  239.87  
  19-May PHI -185 TOR 

 
2 13 105 

 
L 10.00  (10.00) 229.87  

  20-May DET -190 STL 
 

6 3 100 W 
 

20.00  20.00  249.87  
  



Betting on Sports for MASSIVE Profit 
 

The 
C o p y r i g h t  2 0 0 9 –  w w w . T h e A C E o f S p o r t s P i c k s . c o m  – A l l  R i g h t s  R e s e r v e d  

 
Page 44 

21-May CLE -240 SEA 
 

5 2 -130 W 
 

10.00  7.69  257.56  
  22-May SDG -183 CHC 

 
5 1 115 W 

 
10.00  11.50  269.06  

  23-May CIN -170 WAS 
 

7 12 120 
 

L 10.00  (10.00) 259.06  
  24-May DET -150 LAA 

 
12 0 140 W 

 
20.00  28.00  287.06  

  25-May TEX 
 

BOS -175 6 10 -120 W 
 

10.00  8.33  295.39  
  26-May CIN -188 PIT 

 
5 9 100 

 
L 10.00  (10.00) 285.39  

  27-May SDG -185 MIL 
 

3 0 110 W 
 

20.00  22.00  307.39  
  28-May MIN -185 CHW 

 
10 4 110 W 

 
10.00  11.00  318.39  

  29-May WAS 
 

LAD -165 0 10 -105 W 
 

10.00  9.52  327.91  
  30-May OAK -210 TEX 

 
6 1 105 W 

 
10.00  10.50  338.41  

  31-May LAA -180 BAL 
 

2 6 120 
 

L 10.00  (10.00) 328.41  
                          328.41  
  1-Jun WAS 

 
SD -220 4 3 -135 

 
L 20.00  (20.00) 308.41  

  2-Jun COL -175 CIN 
 

4 1 115 W 
 

40.00  46.00  354.41  
  3-Jun OAK 

 
MN -150 4 2 110 

 
L 10.00  (10.00) 344.41  

  
4-Jun ATL -170 FLA 

 
4 6 -115 

 
L 20.00  (20.00) 324.41  

  5-Jun CLE -275 KC 
 

1 0 -140 
 

L 40.00  (40.00) 284.41  
  6-Jun LAA -200 MIN 

 
5 8 100 

 
L 10.00  (10.00) 274.41  

  7-Jun SD -210 LAD 
 

6 5 100 
 

L 20.00  (20.00) 254.41  
  8-Jun LAD -190 TOR 

 
4 3 120 

 
L 40.00  (40.00) 214.41  

  9-Jun NYY -260 PIT 
 

9 3 -130 W 
 

10.00  7.69  222.10  
  10-Jun NNY -210 PIT 

 
13 6 -115 W 

 
10.00  8.69  230.79  

  11-Jun CHC -188 HOU 
 

2 1 100 
 

L 10.00  (10.00) 220.79  
  12-Jun BOS -210 COL 

 
2 1 -110 

 
L 20.00  (20.00) 200.79  

  13-Jun NYY -210 AZ 
 

7 2 -115 W 
 

40.00  34.78  235.57  
  14-Jun NYY -250 AZ 

 
7 1 -130 W 

 
10.00  7.69  243.26  

  15-Jun TOR -260 WAS 
 

7 2 -135 W 
 

10.00  7.40  250.66  
  16-Jun BOS -190 SF 

 
1 0 105 

 
L 10.00  (10.00) 240.66  

  17-Jun NYY -172 NYM 
 

8 2 120 W 
 

20.00  24.00  264.66  
  18-Jun LAA -200 HOU 

 
10 9 -110 

 
L 10.00  (10.00) 254.66  

  19-Jun SD -250 BAL 
 

12 6 -130 W 
 

20.00  15.38  270.04  
  20-Jun OAK -240 CIN 

 
5 3 -130 W 

 
10.00  7.69  277.73  

  21-Jun SEA -180 PIT 
 

3 0 115 W 
 

10.00  11.50  289.23  
  22-Jun ARZ -200 BAL 

 
1 7 105 

 
L 10.00  (10.00) 279.23  

  23-Jun LAA -200 PIT 
 

10 1 105 W 
 

20.00  21.00  300.23  
  24-Jun FLA 

 
MIN -188 4 7 -115 W 

 
10.00  8.69  308.92  

  25-Jun LAA -275 KC 
 

3 5 -145 
 

L 10.00  (10.00) 298.92  
  26-Jun DET -210 TEX 

 
6 9 -110 

 
L 20.00  (20.00) 278.92  

  27-Jun ATL -250 WAS 
 

13 0 -130 W 
 

40.00  30.76  309.68  
  

28-Jun HOU -185 COL 
 

8 5 110 W 
 

10.00  11.00  320.68  
  

29-Jun BOS -220 TEX 
 

2 1 -120 
 

L 10.00  (10.00) 310.68  
  

30-Jun CLE -300 TB 
 

8 6 -140 W 
 

20.00  14.28  324.96  
  

                        324.96  
  

1-Jul BOS -210 TEX 
 

1 2 -120 
 

L 10.00  (10.00) 314.96  
  2-Jul CLE -210 TB 

 
10 2 -110 W 

 
20.00  18.18  333.14  

  3-Jul BOS -200 TB 
 

4 1 -105 W 
 

10.00  9.52  342.66  
  4-Jul BOS -230 TB 

 
7 5 -125 W 

 
10.00  8.00  350.66  

  5-Jul BOS -300 TB 
 

15 4 -140 W 
 

10.00  7.14  357.80  
  6-Jul OAK -200 SEA 

 
1 7 100 

 
L 10.00  (10.00) 347.80  

  7-Jul LAD -170 FLA 
 

2 7 125 
 

L 20.00  (20.00) 327.80  
  

8-Jul NYY -200 LAA 
 

12 0 100 W 
 

40.00  40.00  367.80  
  

ALL STAR BREAK 367.80  
  

12-Jul NYM -165 CIN 
 

3 2 120 
 

L 10.00  (10.00) 357.80  
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13-Jul CLE -210 KC 
 

5 4 -120 
 

L 20.00  (20.00) 337.80  
  14-Jul BOS -230 TOR 

 
9 4 -120 W 

 
40.00  33.33  371.13  

 
  

15-Jul BOS -250 TOR 
 

1 2 -130 
 

L 10.00  (10.00) 361.13  
 

  

16-Jul BOS -185 KC 
 

4 0 105 W 
 

20.00  14.39  375.52  
 

  

17-Jul BOS -250 KC 
 

3 9 -130 
 

L 10.00  (10.00) 365.52  
 

  

18-Jul NYY -200 TOR 
 

6 1 -110 W 
 

20.00  18.18  383.70  ADD 1 $20  

19-Jul NYY -240 TOR 
 

1 3 -130 
 

L 20.00  (20.00) 363.70  
 

  

20-Jul NYY -300 TB 
 

4 14 -150 
 

L 40.00  (40.00) 323.70  
 

  

21-Jul DET -270 KC 
 

10 8 -140 W 
 

80.00  57.14  380.84  
 

  

22-Jul SD -240 PHI 
 

0 9 -125 
 

L 20.00  (20.00) 360.84  
 

  

23-Jul KC 
 

NYY -183 2 9 -125 W 
 

40.00  32.00  392.84  
 

  

24-Jul KC 
 

NYY -250 4 9 -165 W 
 

20.00  12.12  404.96  
 

  

25-Jul PHI -250 WAS 
 

7 5 -130 W 
 

20.00  15.38  420.34  
 

  

26-Jul NYM -200 PIT 
 

4 8 -110 
 

L 20.00  (20.00) 400.34  
 

  

27-Jul NYM -200 WAS 
 

2 6 -110 
 

L 40.00  (40.00) 360.34  
 

  

28-Jul PHI -160 PIT 
 

10 5 135 W 
 

80.00  108.00  468.34  ADD 1 $30  

29-Jul CLE -220 MIN 
 

1 4 -110 
 

L 30.00  (30.00) 438.34  
 

  

30-Jul MIN -137 KC 
 

3 1 155 W 
 

60.00  93.00  531.34  ADD 1 $40  

31-Jul CLE -230 TEX 
 

1 3 -125 
 

L 40.00  32.00  563.34  
 

  

                        563.34  
 

  

1-Aug NYY -250 CHW 
 

8 1 -130 W 
 

40.00  30.76  594.10  
 

  

2-Aug SD -210 AZ 
 

11 0 100 W 
 

40.00  40.00  634.10  ADD 1 $50  

3-Aug NYY -300 KC 
 

7 1 -140 W 
 

50.00  35.71  669.81  
 

  

4-Aug NYY -250 KC 
 

16 8 -130 W 
 

50.00  38.46  708.27  
 

  

5-Aug NYY -220 KC 
 

8 5 -120 W 
 

50.00  41.66  749.93  
 

  

6-Aug DET -260 TB 
 

6 4 -135 W 
 

50.00  37.03  786.96  ADD 1 $60  

7-Aug DET -188 TB 
 

9 6 100 W 
 

60.00  60.00  846.96  
 

  

8-Aug KC 
 

MIN -220 4 11 -150 W 
 

60.00  40.00  886.96  
 

  

9-Aug DET -150 TB 
 

1 8 145 
 

L 60.00  (60.00) 826.96  
 

  

10-Aug LAA -185 MIN 
 

10 1 110 W 
 

120.00  132.00  958.96  ADD 1 $70  

11-Aug ARZ  -230 WAS 
 

1 0 -120 
 

L 70.00  (70.00) 888.96  
 

  

12-Aug NYM -195 FLA 
 

10 4 100 W 
 

140.00  140.00  1028.96  
 

  

13-Aug NYY -250 BAL 
 

7 6 -130 
 

L 70.00  (70.00) 958.96  
 

  

14-Aug ATL -230 SF 
 

5 4 -120 
 

L 140.00  (140.00) 818.96  
 

  

15-Aug BOS -250 TB 
 

5 6 -130 
 

L 280.00  (280.00) 538.96  MINUS 3 $40  

16-Aug WAS 
 

PHI -165 2 4 -110 W 
 

40.00  36.36  575.32  
 

  

17-Aug SD -220 HOU 
 

1 3 -120 
 

L 40.00  (40.00) 535.32  
 

  

18-Aug NYY -230 DET 
 

5 2 -120 W 
 

80.00  66.66  601.98  ADD 1 $50  

19-Aug MIN -220 TEX 
 

1 0 -110 
 

L 50.00  (50.00) 551.98  
 

  

20-Aug CIN 
 

ATL -178 4 14 -120 W 
 

100.00  83.33  635.31  
 

  

21-Aug BAL -250 TEX 
 

6 2 -130 W 
 

50.00  38.46  673.77  
 

  

22-Aug ARZ  -220 MIL 
 

3 2 -120 
 

L 50.00  (50.00) 623.77  
 

  

23-Aug STL -$170 FLA 
 

11 3 145 
 

L 100.00  (100.00) 523.77  
 

  

24-Aug BAL 
 

MIN -180 4 7 -120 W 
 

200.00  166.66  690.43  
 

  

25-Aug NYM -160 LAD 
 

4 3 120 
 

L 50.00  (50.00) 640.43  
 

  

26-Aug BAL -220 MIN 
 

3 11 -115 
 

L 100.00  (100.00) 540.43  
 

  

27-Aug SD -220 ARZ 
 

3 1 -115 W 
 

200.00  173.91  714.34  
 

  

28-Aug LAD -178 WAS 
 

4 3 115 
 

L 50.00  (50.00) 664.34  
 

  

29-Aug HOU -165 STL 
 

7 0 135 W 
 

100.00  135.00  799.34  ADD 1 $60  

30-Aug SD -175 ARZ 
 

7 8 125 
 

L 60.00  (60.00) 739.34  
 

  

31-Aug NYY -250 TB 
 

1 9 -130 
 

L 120.00  (120.00) 619.34  
 

  

                        619.34  
 

  

1-Sep BOS -220 BAL 
 

9 6 -130 W 
 

240.00  184.61  803.95  
 

  

2-Sep NYY -330 TB 
 

2 8 -165 
 

L 60.00  (60.00) 743.95  
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3-Sep BOS -200 TOR 
 

13 10 -105 W 
 

120.00  114.28  858.23  
 

  

4-Sep NYY -250 SEA 
 

12 3 -130 W 
 

60.00  46.15  904.38  ADD 1 $70  

5-Sep DET -220 CHW 
 

2 1 -115 
 

L 70.00  (70.00) 834.38  
 

  

6-Sep BAL 
 

BOS -170 6 7 -120 
 

L 140.00  (140.00) 694.38  
 

  

7-Sep ATL -230 WAS 
 

7 1 -120 W 
 

280.00  233.33  927.71  
 

  

8-Sep BAL 
 

BOS -200 11 5 -135 
 

L 70.00  (70.00) 857.71  
 

  

9-Sep KC 
 

NYY -200 3 6 -130 W 
 

140.00  107.69  965.40  
 

  

10-Sep CWS 
 

CLE -175 2 6 -120 W 
 

70.00  58.33  1023.73  
 

  

11-Sep BOS -260 TB 
 

16 10 -140 W 
 

70.00  50.00  1073.73  ADD 1 $80  

12-Sep DET -240 TEX 
 

5 1 -125 W 
 

80.00  64.00  1137.73  
 

  

13-Sep BAL 
 

LAA -200 3 0 -120 
 

L 80.00  (80.00) 1057.73  
 

  

14-Sep CLE -220 KC 
 

5 4 -120 
 

L 160.00  (160.00) 897.73  
 

  

15-Sep TOR -270 BAL 
 

8 3 -130 W 
 

320.00  246.15  1143.88  
 

  

16-Sep TOR -220 BAL 
 

6 8 -120 
 

L 80.00  (80.00) 1063.88  
 

  

17-Sep NYY -230 Bal 
 

8 5 -120 W 
 

160.00  133.33  1197.21  
 

  

18-Sep NYY -270 BAL 
 

12 0 -135 W 
 

80.00  59.25  1256.46  ADD 1 $90  

19-Sep NYY -300 BAL 
 

2 1 -170 
 

L 90.00  (90.00) 1166.46  
 

  

20-Sep LAA -225 SEA 
 

9 5 -130 W 
 

180.00  138.46  1304.92  
 

  

21-Sep SD -230 COL 
 

1 2 -125 
 

L 90.00  (90.00) 1214.92  
 

  

22-Sep CHC -225 PIT 
 

9 5 -120 W 
 

180.00  150.00  1364.92  ADD 1 $100  

23-Sep DET -230 KC 
 

7 2 -125 W 
 

100.00  80.00  1444.92  
 

  

24-Sep NYM -240 WAS 
 

4 13 -125 
 

L 100.00  (100.00) 1344.92  
 

  

25-Sep BOS -240 OAK 
 

7 3 -125 W 
 

200.00  160.00  1504.92  ADD 1 $110  

26-Sep TB 
 

NYY -250 4 12 -160 W 
 

110.00  68.75  1573.67  
 

  

27-Sep BOS -260 MIN 
 

4 5 -130 
 

L 110.00  (110.00) 1463.67  
 

  

28-Sep PHI -230 WAS 
 

6 0 -125 W 
 

220.00  176.00  1639.67  
 

  

29-Sep NYM -220 FL 
 

13 0 -115 W 
 

110.00  95.65  1735.32  ADD 1 $120  

30-Sep COL -220 ARZ 
 

4 3 -115 
 

L 120.00  (120.00) 1615.32  
 

  

                        
   

               

 
Wins - 82 

 
Starting Bankroll - $300  

      

 

Losses 
- 5 

 
(+) Total Profit - $1,315  

      

 

Win % 
-  94% 

 
Ending Bankroll -  $1,615  

      

 

Return 
-  438% 

            

               END of 2007                   

START of 2008                   

                              

               
Year - 2008 

 
Bankroll - $1,615 

 
Unit - $53 

     
    

             

Adjust - 
 $ 

2,000  
 $ 

2,400  
 $ 

2,800  
 $ 

3,200  
 $ 

4,000  
 $ 

4,800  
 $ 

5,600  $6,400  
 $ 

7,200  
 $    

8,000  
 $     

8,800  
   

Profit - 25% 50% 75% 100% 150% 200% 250% 300% 350% 400% 450% 
   

               DATE HOME $ L AWAY $L SCORE RL W L WAGER RESULT BANKROLL CHANGE NEW 

2008 
           

1615 
  1-May CHW -150 MIL 

 
3 4 125 

 
L 53.00  (53.00) 1562.00  

  2-May PHI -170 SFO 
 

6 5 110 
 

L 106.00  (106.00) 1456.00  
  3-May ARI -191 NYM 

 
10 4 120 W 

 
212.00  254.40  1710.40  

  4-May TOR -167 CHW 
 

4 3 125 
 

L 53.00  (53.00) 1657.40  
  5-May KC 

 
LAA -150 0 4 110 W 

 
106.00  116.60  1774.00  
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6-May TOR -149 TAM 
 

4 5 155 
 

L 53.00  (53.00) 1721.00  
  7-May HOU -164 WAS 

 
4 3 115 

 
L 106.00  (106.00) 1615.00  

  8-May ATL -169 SDG 
 

5 4 125 
 

L 212.00  (212.00) 1403.00  
  9-May LAD -185 HOU 

 
1 7 105 

 
L 53.00  (53.00) 1350.00  

  10-May NYM -240 CIN 
 

12 6 -125 W 
 

106.00  84.80  1434.80  
  11-May SDG -146 COL 

 
6 1 150 W 

 
53.00  79.50  1514.30  

  12-May CHC -200 SDG 
 

12 3 115 W 
 

53.00  60.95  1575.25  
  13-May NYM -171 WAS 

 
6 3 105 W 

 
53.00  55.65  1630.90  

  14-May CLE -170 OAK 
 

2 0 140 W 
 

53.00  74.20  1705.10  
  15-May PHI -175 ATL 

 
5 0 -105 W 

 
53.00  50.47  1755.57  

  16-May FLA -145 KC 
 

6 7 150 
 

L 53.00  (53.00) 1702.57  
  17-May CHC -230 PIT 

 
6 7 -115 

 
L 106.00  (106.00) 1596.57  

  18-May BOS -230 MIL 
 

11 7 -115 W 
 

212.00  184.34  1780.91  
  19-May LAD -160 CIN 

 
6 5 140 

 
L 53.00  (53.00) 1727.91  

  20-May WAS 
 

PHI -165 0 1 -105 
 

L 106.00  (106.00) 1621.91  
  

21-May BOS -160 KC 
 

6 3 115 W 
 

212.00  243.80  1865.71  
  22-May BOS -215 KC 

 
11 8 -105 W 

 
53.00  50.47  1916.18  

  23-May PIT 
 

CHC -179 3 12 -110 W 
 

53.00  48.18  1964.36  
  24-May CLE -179 TEX 

 
5 2 110 W 

 
53.00  58.30  2022.66  ADD 1 $106  

25-May NYY -220 SEA 
 

6 5 -110 
 

L 106.00  (106.00) 1916.66  
  26-May TOR -171 KC 

 
7 2 115 W 

 
212.00  243.80  2160.46  

  27-May NYM -197 FLA 
 

5 3 115 W 
 

106.00  121.90  2282.36  
  28-May PHI -169 COL 

 
6 1 130 W 

 
106.00  137.80  2420.16  ADD 1 $159  

29-May ARI -189 SFG 
 

3 4 -105 
 

L 159.00  (159.00) 2261.16  
  30-May STL -180 PIT 

 
5 4 115 

 
L 318.00  (318.00) 1943.16  

  
31-May CHC -250 COL 

 
5 4 -120 

 
L 632.00  (632.00) 1311.16  

SUBTRACT 
2 $54  

                        1311.16  
  1-Jun ARI -208 WAS 

 
5 0 110 W 

 
53.00  58.30  1369.46  

  2-Jun STL -182 PIT 
 

4 5 110 
 

L 53.00  (53.00) 1316.46  
  3-Jun ATL -160 FLA 

 
5 4 105 

 
L 106.00  (106.00) 1210.46  

  4-Jun BOS -165 TAM 
 

5 1 120 W 
 

212.00  254.40  1464.86  
  5-Jun PHI -210 CIN 

 
5 0 -120 W 

 
53.00  44.16  1509.02  

  6-Jun NYY -191 KC 
 

1 2 -120 
 

L 53.00  (53.00) 1456.02  
  7-Jun BOS -179 SEA 

 
11 3 110 W 

 
106.00  116.60  1572.62  

  8-Jun TOR -230 BAL 
 

5 4 -115 
 

L 53.00  (53.00) 1519.62  
  9-Jun NYY -240 KC 

 
2 3 -125 

 
L 106.00  (106.00) 1413.62  

  
10-Jun BOS -209 BAL 

 
6 10 -110 

 
L 212.00  (212.00) 1201.62  

  
11-Jun BOS -159 BAL 

 
6 3 115 W 

 
53.00  60.95  1262.57  

  12-Jun CLE -191 MIN 
 

12 2 110 W 
 

53.00  58.30  1320.87      

13-Jun NYM -148 TEX 
 

7 1 130 W 
 

53.00  68.90  1389.77      

14-Jun CHW -181 COL 
 

0 2 -105 
 

L 53.00  (53.00) 1336.77      

15-Jun ARI -145 KC 
 

3 8 135 
 

L 106.00  (106.00) 1230.77      

16-Jun PHI -156 BOS 
 

8 2 125 W 
 

212.00  265.00  1495.77      

17-Jun CHW -170 PIT 
 

16 5 105 W 
 

53.00  55.65  1551.42      

18-Jun CHW -175 PIT 
 

8 2 115 W 
 

53.00  60.95  1612.37      

19-Jun NYY -220 SDG 
 

2 1 -120 
 

L 53.00  (53.00) 1559.37      

20-Jun OAK -184 FLA 
 

7 6 100 
 

L 106.00  (106.00) 1453.37      

21-Jun BOS -240 STL 
 

3 9 -145 
 

L 212.00  (212.00) 1241.37      

22-Jun NYY -200 CIN 
 

4 1 -115 W 
 

53.00  46.08  1287.45      

23-Jun NYM -164 SEA 
 

2 5 120 
 

L 53.00  (53.00) 1234.45      

24-Jun BOS -175 ARI 
 

5 4 105 
 

L 106.00  (106.00) 1128.45      

25-Jun NYM -200 SEA 
 

8 2 -115 W 
 

212.00  184.34  1312.79      

26-Jun OAK -169 PHI 
 

5 0 110 W 
 

53.00  58.30  1371.09      
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27-Jun CLE -202 CIN 
 

6 0 100 W 
 

53.00  53.00  1424.09      

28-Jun DET -175 COL 
 

7 6 105 
 

L 53.00  (53.00) 1371.09      

29-Jun CLE -175 CIN 
 

5 9 120 
 

L 106.00  (106.00) 1265.09      

30-Jun NYY -171 TEX 
 

1 2 100 W 
 

212.00  212.00  1477.09      

                        1477.09      

1-Jul NYY -210 TEX 
 

2 3 -115 
 

L 53.00  (53.00) 1424.09      

2-Jul FLA -155 WAS 
 

4 2 135 W 
 

106.00  143.10  1567.19      

3-Jul ARI -163 MIL 
 

6 5 125 
 

L 53.00  (53.00) 1514.19      

4-Jul ARI -192 SDG 
 

1 5 -110 
 

L 106.00  (106.00) 1408.19      

5-Jul ATL -155 HOU 
 

1 6 120 
 

L 212.00  (212.00) 1196.19      

6-Jul TAM -196 KC 
 

9 2 -110 W 
 

53.00  48.18  1244.37      

7-Jul BOS -169 MIN 
 

1 0 120 
 

L 53.00  (53.00) 1191.37      

8-Jul MIL -220 COL 
 

7 3 -120 W 
 

106.00  88.33  1279.70      

9-Jul BOS -240 MIN 
 

18 5 -120 W 
 

53.00  44.16  1323.86      

10-Jul NYM -200 SFO 
 

7 3 -105 W 
 

53.00  50.47  1374.33      

11-Jul BOS -180 BAL 
 

3 7 -115 
 

L 53.00  (53.00) 1321.33      

12-Jul CHC -240 SFO 
 

8 7 -135 
 

L 106.00  (106.00) 1215.33      

13-Jul MIL -240 CIN 
 

3 2 -120 
 

L 212.00  (212.00) 1003.33      

ALL STAR BREAK 1003.33      

17-Jul COL -135 PIT 
 

5 3 125 W 
 

53.00  66.25  1069.58      

18-Jul NYY -175 OAK 
 

7 1 120 W 
 

53.00  63.60  1133.18      

19-Jul ATL -175 WAS 
 

2 8 105 
 

L 53.00  (53.00) 1080.18      

20-Jul COL -175 PIT 
 

11 3 110 W 
 

106.00  116.60  1196.78      

21-Jul LAA -201 CLE 
 

2 5 -105 
 

L 53.00  (53.00) 1143.78      

22-Jul NYM -175 PHI 
 

6 8 115 
 

L 106.00  (106.00) 1037.78      

23-Jul TAM -200 OAK 
 

4 3 100 
 

L 212.00  (212.00) 825.78      

24-Jul CHC -185 FLA 
 

6 3 -110 W 
 

53.00  48.18  873.96      

25-Jul CLE -200 MIN 
 

5 4 110 
 

L 53.00  (53.00) 820.96      

26-Jul CHC -245 FLA 
 

2 3 -115 
 

L 106.00  (106.00) 714.96      

27-Jul NYM -175 STL 
 

9 1 120 W 
 

212.00  254.40  969.36      

28-Jul LAD -191 SFO 
 

6 7 110 
 

L 53.00  (53.00) 916.36      

29-Jul NYY -170 BAL 
 

6 7 100 
 

L 106.00  (106.00) 810.36      

30-Jul LAD -180 SFO 
 

4 0 120 W 
 

212.00  254.40  1064.76      

31-Jul NYY -155 LAA 
 

6 12 115 
 

L 53.00  (53.00) 1011.76      

                        1011.76      

1-Aug CHC -205 PIT 
 

0 3 -125 
 

L 106.00  (106.00) 905.76      

2-Aug BOS -230 OAK 
 

12 2 -115 W 
 

212.00  184.34  1090.10      

3-Aug BOS -260 OAK 
 

5 2 -125 W 
 

53.00  46.08  1136.18      

4-Aug ARI -272 PIT 
 

13 7 -150 W 
 

53.00  35.33  1171.51      

5-Aug ARI -290 PIT 
 

3 1 -135 W 
 

53.00  39.45  1210.96      

6-Aug TAM -250 CLE 
 

10 7 -105 W 
 

53.00  50.47  1261.43      

7-Aug NYM -250 SDG 
 

5 3 -130 W 
 

53.00  40.76  1302.19      

8-Aug MIL -308 WAS 
 

5 0 -140 W 
 

53.00  37.85  1340.04      

9-Aug MIL -250 WAS 
 

6 0 -125 W 
 

53.00  66.25  1406.29      

10-Aug PHI -240 PIT 
 

6 3 -115 W 
 

53.00  46.08  1452.37      

11-Aug MIL -201 WAS 
 

7 1 -120 W 
 

53.00  44.16  1496.53      

12-Aug WAS 
 

NYM -201 4 3 -140 
 

L 53.00  (53.00) 1443.53      

13-Aug BOS -222 TEX 
 

8 4 -135 W 
 

106.00  78.51  1522.04  
  14-Aug BOS -290 TEX 

 
10 0 -150 W 

 
53.00  35.33  1557.37  

  15-Aug MIN -200 SEA 
 

9 3 -140 W 
 

53.00  37.85  1595.22  
  16-Aug DET -210 BAL 

 
5 3 -120 W 

 
53.00  44.16  1639.38  

  17-Aug NYY -250 KC 
 

15 6 -135 W 
 

53.00  39.45  1678.83  
  18-Aug MIL -260 HOU 

 
9 3 -140 W 

 
53.00  37.85  1716.68  
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19-Aug CHC -310 CIN 
 

5 0 -140 W 
 

53.00  37.85  1754.53  
  20-Aug MIN -280 OAK 

 
3 1 -130 W 

 
53.00  40.76  1795.29  

  21-Aug ARI -320 SDG 
 

4 1 -155 W 
 

53.00  34.19  1829.48  
  22-Aug CHC -275 WAS 

 
5 13 -155 

 
L 53.00  (53.00) 1776.48  

  23-Aug MIL -250 PIT 
 

6 3 -140 W 
 

106.00  75.71  1852.19  
  24-Aug CHC -400 WAS 

 
6 1 -165 W 

 
53.00  32.12  1884.31  

  25-Aug NYM -230 HOU 
 

9 1 100 W 
 

53.00  53.00  1937.31  
  26-Aug SDG -270 ARI 

 
4 1 -140 W 

 
53.00  37.85  1975.16  

  27-Aug HOU -250 CIN 
 

4 1 -135 W 
 

53.00  39.45  2014.61  ADD 1 $106  

28-Aug LAA -180 TEX 
 

7 5 105 W 
 

106.00  111.30  2125.91  
  29-Aug LAA -250 TEX 

 
3 1 -125 W 

 
106.00  84.80  2210.71  

  30-Aug DET -210 KC 
 

3 13 -105 
 

L 106.00  (106.00) 2104.71  
  31-Aug TAM -245 BAL 

 
10 4 -115 W 

 
212.00  184.34  2289.05  

                          2289.05  
  1-Sep BOS -225 BAL   7 4 -125 W   106 $84.80  2373.85      

2-Sep BOS -285 BAL   14 2 -145 W   106 $73.10  2446.95  ADD 1 $159  

3-Sep LAD -220 SD   6 4 -120 W   159 $132.50  2579.45      

4-Sep MIL -230 SD   2 5 -130   L 159 ($159.00) 2420.45      

5-Sep TOR -175 TB   6 4 120 W   318 $381.60  2802.05      

6-Sep MIL -145 SD   1 0 150   L 159 ($159.00) 2643.05      

7-Sep MIN -175 DET   5 7 110   L 318 ($318.00) 2325.05      

8-Sep DET -170 OAK   14 8 115 W   636 $731.40  3056.45  ADD 1 $212  

9-Sep NYM -270 WAS   10 8 -140 W   212 $151.42  3207.87      

10-Sep MIL -320 CIN   4 3 -160   L 212 ($212.00) 2995.87      

11-Sep HOU -300 PIT   6 0 -150 W   424 $282.66  3278.53  ADD 1 $265  

12-Sep CLE -220 KC   12 5 -120 W   265 $220.83  3499.36      

13-Sep NYM -210 ATL   2 3 -120   L 265 ($265.00) 3234.36      

14-Sep AZ -170 CIN   1 2 120   L 530 ($530.00) 2704.36      

15-Sep AZ -185 SF   3 1 100 W   1060 $1,060.00  3764.36      

16-Sep PIT   LAD -200 2 6 -130 W   265 $203.84  3968.20      

17-Sep AZ -210 SF   7 6 -110   L 265 ($265.00) 3703.20      

18-Sep WAS   NYM -230 2 7 -145 W   530 $365.51  4068.71  ADD 1 $318  

19-Sep CHC -220 STL   6 12 -120   L 318 ($318.00) 3750.71      

20-Sep LAD -200 SF   10 7 -110 W   636 $578.18  4328.89      

21-Sep NYY -230 BAL   7 3 -125 W   318 $254.40  4583.29      

22-Sep PHI -150 ATL   6 2 135 W   318 $429.30  5012.59  ADD 1 $371  

23-Sep PHI -285 ATL   2 3 -150   L 371 ($371.00) 4641.59      

24-Sep LAD -230 SD   12 4 -120 W   742 $618.33  5259.92      

25-Sep HOU -180 CIN   8 6 115 W   371 $426.65  5686.57  ADD 1 $424  

26-Sep PHI -270 WAS   8 4 -130 W   424 $326.15  6012.72      

27-Sep PHI -260 WAS   4 3 -130   L 424 ($424.00) 5588.72      

28-Sep MIL -270 CHC   3 1 -140 W   848 $605.71  6194.43      

29-Sep CWS -225 DET   8 2 -125 W   424 $339.20  6533.63      

                        
   

               

 
Wins - 88 

 
Starting Bankroll - $1,615  

      

 

Losses 
- 7 

 
(+) Total Profit - $4,918  

      

 

Win % 
-  92% 

 
Ending Bankroll -  $6,533  

      

 

Return 
-  304% 
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END of 2008                 

START of 2009                 

                            

              
Year - 2009 

 
Bankroll - $6,533 

 
Unit - $216 

    
    

            Readjust 
- 

 $         
8,125   $  9,750  

 $      
11,375  

 $ 
13,000  

 $    
16,250   $  19,500  

 $ 
22,750          

  
Profit - 25% 50% 75% 100% 150% 200% 250% 300% 350% 400% 450% 

  

              
DATE HOME $ L AWAY $L SCORE RL W L WAGER RESULT BANKROLL CHANGE 

2009 
           

6533 
 

1-May CHC -250 FLA 
 

8 6 -130 W 
 

216.00  166.15  6699.15  
 

2-May NYY -280 LAA 
 

4 8 -135 
 

L 216.00  (216.00) 6483.15  
 

3-May LAD -220 SD 
 

7 3 -115 W 
 

432.00  375.65  6858.80  
 

4-May TB -210 BAL 
 

4 8 -110 
 

L 216.00  (216.00) 6642.80  
 

5-May SEA -170 TEX 
 

6 3 125 W 
 

432.00  540.00  7182.80  
 

6-May NYM -220 PHI 
 

1 0 -120 
 

L 216.00  (216.00) 6966.80  
 

7-May STL -180 PIT 
 

5 2 115 W 
 

432.00  496.80  7463.60  
 

8-May LAD -200 SF 
 

1 3 105 
 

L 216.00  (216.00) 7247.60  
 

9-May NYM -180 PIT 
 

10 1 110 W 
 

432.00  475.20  7722.80  
 

10-May 
RAIN 
OUT 

   
    

     
7722.80  

 
11-May NYM -165 ATL 

 
3 8 120 

 
L 216.00  (216.00) 7506.80  

 
12-May ARZ -185 CIN 

 
1 3 115 

 
L 432.00  (432.00) 7074.80  

 
13-May CHC -160 SD 

 
6 4 120 W 

 
864.00  1036.80  8111.60  

 
14-May CHC -200 SD 

 
11 3 100 W 

 
216.00  216.00  8327.60  ADD 1 

15-May KC -220 BAL 
 

8 1 -120 W 
 

432.00  360.00  8687.60  
 

16-May TB -180 CLE 
 

4 2 110 W 
 

432.00  475.20  9162.80  
 

17-May TOR -240 CHW 
 

2 0 -120 W 
 

432.00  360.00  9522.80  
 

18-May ATL -175 COL 
 

1 5 110 
 

L 432.00  (432.00) 9090.80  
 

19-May NYY -285 BAL 
 

9 1 -140 W 
 

864.00  617.14  9707.94  
 

20-May TB -180 OAK 
 

6 7 105 
 

L 432.00  (432.00) 9275.94  
 

21-May KC -190 CLE 
 

3 8 110 
 

L 864.00  (864.00) 8411.94  
 

22-May NYY -165 PHI 
 

3 7 120 
 

L 1728.00  (1728.00) 6683.94  MINUS 1 

23-May STL -165 KC 
 

5 0 115 W 
 

216.00  248.40  6932.34  
 

24-May CWS -183 PIT 
 

3 4 105 
 

L 216.00  (216.00) 6716.34  
 

25-May NYM -175 WAS 
 

5 2 115 W 
 

432.00  496.80  7213.14  
 

26-May LAA -183 CWS 
 

2 4 110 
 

L 216.00  (216.00) 6997.14  
 

27-May NYM  -270 WAS 
 

7 4 -135 W 
 

432.00  320.00  7317.14  
 

28-May MIN 
 

BOS -130 1 3 125 W 
 

216.00  270.00  7587.14  
 

29-May LAA -175 SEA 
 

2 5 120 
 

L 216.00  (216.00) 7371.14  
 

30-May PHI -210 WAS 
 

9 6 -120 W 
 

432.00  360.00  7731.14  
 

31-May MLW -200 CIN 
 

5 2 100 W 
 

216.00  216.00  7947.14  
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                        7947.14  
 

1-Jun LAD -168 ARZ 
 

2 3 125 
 

L 216.00  (216.00) 7731.14  
 

2-Jun NYY -185 TEX 
 

12 3 100 W 
 

432.00  432.00  8163.14  
 

3-Jun LAD -200 ARZ 
 

1 0 100 
 

L  216.00  (216.00) 7947.14  
 

4-Jun TB -170 KC 
 

3 2 115 
 

L 432.00  (432.00) 7515.14  
 

5-Jun STL -178 COL 
 

4 11 110 
 

L 864.00  (864.00) 6651.14  
 

6-Jun BOS -185 TEX   8 1 100 W   216 216.00  6867.14    

7-Jun TOR -260 KC 
 

4 0 -125 W 
 

216.00  172.80  7039.94  
 

8-Jun SD -170 ARZ 
 

6 3 130 W 
 

216.00  280.80  7320.74  
 

9-Jun ATL -220 PIT 
 

3 2 -115 
 

L 216.00  (216.00) 7104.74  
 

10-Jun LAD -230 SD 
 

1 3 100 
 

L 432.00  (432.00) 6672.74  
 

11-Jun MIL -178 COL 
 

4 5 120 
 

L 864.00  (864.00) 5808.74  
 

12-Jun TAM -250 WAS 
 

4 3 -130 
 

L 216.00  (216.00) 5592.74  
 

13-Jun NYY -210 NYM 
 

9 8 -120 
 

L 432.00  (432.00) 5160.74  
 

14-Jun TAM -230 WAS 
 

5 4 -115 
 

L 864.00  (864.00) 4296.74  
 

15-Jun LAA -120 SF 
 

9 7 140 W 
 

216.00  302.40  4599.14  
 

16-Jun PHI -210 TOR 
 

3 8 -110 
 

L 216.00  (216.00) 4383.14  
 

17-Jun NYY -220 WAS 
 

3 4 -120 
 

L 432.00  (432.00) 3951.14  
 

18-Jun BOS -230 FL 
 

2 1 -120 
 

L 864.00  (864.00) 3087.14  
 

19-Jun COL -165 PIT 
 

7 3 120 W 
 

864.00  1036.80  4123.94  
 

20-Jun MIN -170 HOU 
 

5 6 125 
 

L 216.00  (216.00) 3907.94  
 

21-Jun SEA -190 AZ 
 

3 2 110 
 

L 432.00  (432.00) 3475.94  
 

22-Jun OAK -155 SF 
 

5 1 125 W 
 

864.00  1080.00  4555.94  
 

23-Jun TB -165 PHI 
 

1 10 115 
 

L 216.00  (216.00) 4339.94  
 

24-Jun WAS 
 

BOS -180 3 5 -125 W 
 

432.00  345.60  4685.54  
 

25-Jun SEA -179 SD 
 

9 3 105 W 
 

216.00  226.80  4912.34  
 

26-Jun TEX -240 SD 
 

12 2 -120 W 
 

216.00  180.00  5092.34  
 

27-Jun Bal -178 WAS 
 

5 3 100 W 
 

216.00  216.00  5308.34  
 

28-Jun LAD -185 SEA 
 

2 4 110 
 

L 216.00  (216.00) 5092.34  
 

29-Jun fLA -185 Was 
 

4 2 105 W 
 

432.00  453.60  5545.94  
 

30-Jun NYY -260 SEA 
 

8 5 -125 W 
 

216.00  172.80  5718.74  
 

                      0.00  5718.74  
 

1-Jul Mil -220 NYM 
 

0 1 -115 
 

L 216.00  (216.00) 5502.74  
 

2-Jul NYY -320 SEA   5 8 -140   L 432.00  (432.00) 5070.74    

3-Jul CHC -170 MIL   2 1 125   L 864.00  (864.00) 4206.74    

4-Jul SF -200 HOU   9 0 110 W   216.00  237.60  4444.34    

5-Jul BOS -250 SEA   8 4 -125 W   216.00  172.80  4617.14    

6-Jul BOS -220 OAK   0 6 -105   L 216.00  (216.00) 4401.14    

7-Jul DET -230 KC   8 5 -115 W   432.00  375.65  4776.79    

8-Jul ARZ -185 SD   6 2 105 W   216.00  226.80  5003.59    

9-Jul SF -290 SD   9 3 -130 W   216.00  116.15  5119.74    

10-Jul HOU -210 WAS   5 6 -115   L 216.00  (216.00) 4903.74    

11-Jul sf -275 sd   2 1 ~   L 432.00  (432.00) 4471.74    
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12-Jul DET -255 CLE   10 1 -120 W   864.00  720.00  5191.74    

ALL STAR BREAK   5191.74    

16-Jul CLE -210 SEA   4 1 
-

105 W   216 206 5397.45    

17-Jul nyy -230 det   5 3 
-

115 W   216 187.82 5585.27    

18-Jul LAD -210 HOU   5 2 
-

115 W   216 187.82 5773.09    

19-Jul ATL -240 NYM   7 1 
-

120 W   216 180 5953.09   

20-Jul NYY -200 BAL   2 1 
-

115   L 216 -216 5737.09   

21-Jul LAD -210 CIN   12 3 
-

105 W   432 411.42 6148.51   

22-Jul COL -200 AZ   4 3 121   L 216 -216 5932.51   

23-Jul PHI -300 SD   9 4 
-

140 W   432 308.57 6241.08   

24-Jul NYY -200 OAK   8 3 100 W   216 216 6457.08   

25-Jul NYY -200 OAK   6 8 ~   L 216 -216 6241.08   

26-Jul CHC -230 CIN   5 2 
-

115 W   432 375.65 6616.73   

27-Jul BOS -350 OAK   6 2 
-

155 W   216 139.35 6756.08   

28-Jul Bos -240 Oak   8 9 
-

120   L 216 -216 6540.08   

29-Jul MIL -210 NAT   7 5 100 W   432 432 6972.08   

30-Jul Mil -300 Nat   7 3 
-

145 W   216 148.96 7121.04   

31-Jul TAM -220 KC   7 3 110 W   216 237.6 7358.64   

                        7358.64   

1-Aug TAM -280 KC   7 1 
-

140 W   216 154.28 7512.92   

2-Aug STL -300 HOU   0 3 
-

140   L 216 -216 7296.92   

3-Aug Det   Bal   6 5     L 432 -432 6864.92   

4-Aug FL       7 8     L 864 -864 6000.92   

5-Aug CHI   Cin   0 4     L 216 -216 5784.92   

6-Aug NYY -240 BOS   13 5 
-

120 W   216 180 5964.92   

7-Aug SAN -300 CIN   5 9 
-

140   L 216 -216 5748.92   

8-Aug PHIL -230 FLA   4 6 
-

115   L 432 -432 5316.92   

9-Aug TOR -260 BAL   7 3 
-

115 W   864 751.3 6068.22   

10-Aug STL -172 CIn   4 1 115 W   216 248.4 6316.62   

11-Aug NYY -280 TOR   7 5 
-

150 W   216 144 6460.62   

12-Aug Stl -320 Cin   5 2 
-

150 W   216 144 6604.62   

13-Aug COL -230 PIT   10 1 
-

115 W   216 187.82 6792.44   

14-Aug CHC -230 PIT   17 2 
-

130 W   216 166.15 6958.59   

15-Aug det -230 kc   10 1 
-

120 W   216 180 7138.59   

16-Aug TMP -185 TOR   5 2 105 W   216 226.8 7365.39   

17-Aug chw -220 KC   8 7 
-

120   L 216 -216 7149.39   

18-Aug TMP -270 Bal   5 4 
-

140   L 432 -432 6717.39   

19-Aug Det -280 Sea   3 1 
-

120 W   864 720 7437.39   

20-Aug Tex -200 MN   11 1 
-

115 W   216 187.82 7625.21   
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21-Aug Atl -220 Fla   3 5 
-

110   L 216 -216 7409.21   

22-Aug Nym   PHI 
-

240 1 4 
-

145 W   432 297.93 7707.14   

23-Aug Chw -230 Bal   4 5 
-

125   L 216 -216 7491.14   

24-Aug nym   phi 
-

280 2 6 
-

165 W   432 261.81 7752.95   

25-Aug Bos -280 Chw   6 3 
-

150 W   216 144 7896.95   

26-Aug Chc -300 Was   9 4 
-

145 W   216 148.96 8045.91   

27-Aug Stl -280 Hou   3 4 
-

135   L 216 -216 7829.91   

28-Aug Chc -270 Nym   5 2 
-

130 W   432 332.3 8162.21 ADD 1 

29-Aug CHC -270 NYM   11 4 
-

125 W   432 345.6 8507.81   

30-Aug stl -300 Was   2 1 
-

145   L 432 -432 8075.81   

31-Aug lad -185 az   3 5 110   L 864 -864 7211.81   

                        7211.81   

1-Sep Col -220 Nym   8 3 
-

125 W   1728 1382.4 8594.21   

2-Sep col -290 nym,   5 2 
-

150 W   432 288 8882.21   

3-Sep col -250 nym   3 8 
-

130   L 432 -432 8450.21   

4-Sep Lad -300 sd   0 2 
-

150   L 864 -864 7586.21   

5-Sep atl -320 cin   1 3 
-

155   L 1728 -1728 5858.21 
Subtract 
1 

6-Sep LAD -230 SD   3 4 
-

115   L 216 -216 5642.21   

7-Sep Col -260 CIn   4 3 
-

120   L 432 -432 5210.21   

8-Sep Bos -230 Bal   10 0 
-

130 W   864 664.61 5874.82   

9-Sep LAD -230 Sea   6 3 
-

115 W   216 187.82 6062.64   

10-Sep Lad -200 Sea   3 0 105 W   216 226.8 6289.44   

11-Sep NYY -300 Bal   4 10 
-

150   L 216 -216 6073.44   

12-Sep FLA -200 WAS   1 3 100   L 432 -432 5641.44   

13-Sep CHC -195 CIN   5 2 120 W   864 1036.8 6678.24   

14-Sep Det -280 tor   6 5     L 216 -216 6462.24   

15-Sep PHI -300 Was   5 0 
-

135 W   432 320 6782.24   

16-Sep LAD -270 Pit   3 1 
-

135 W   216 160 6942.24   

17-Sep PHI -300 Was   4 2 
-

150 W   216 144 7086.24   

18-Sep CHW -210 KC   0 1 
-

115   L 216 -216 6870.24   

19-Sep Bal   Bos 
-

230 5 11 
-

140 W   432 308.57 7178.81   

20-Sep MIL -185 HOU   6 0 110 W   216 237.6 7416.41   

21-Sep atl -165 nym   11 3 110 W   216 237.6 7654.01   

22-Sep COl -230 SD   11 10 
-

115   L 216 -216 7438.01   

23-Sep bos -210 kc   9 2 
-

135 W   432 320 7758.01   

24-Sep Clev -220 Det   5 6     L 216 -216 7542.01   

25-Sep LAA -220 Oak   0 3     L 432 -432 7110.01   

26-Sep Was   ATL 
-

210 5 11 
-

135 W   864 640 7750.01   

27-Sep Col -190 Stl   4 3     L 216 -216 7534.01   
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28-Sep Phil -310 Hou   2 8     L 432 -432 7102.01   

29-Sep CHC -250 Pit   6 0 
-

120 W   864 720 7822.01   

30-Sep CHC -250 Pit   2 8     L 216 -216 7606.01   

                        7606.01   

1-Oct Bos -280 Cle   3 0 
-

150 W   432 288 7894.01   

2-Oct Bos -210 Clev   6 2 
-

105 W   216 205.71 8099.72   

3-Oct Atl -250 Was   4 6     L 216 -216 7883.72   

4-Oct Bos -250 Cle   12 7 
-

125 W   432 345.6 8229.32   

  
             

 
Wins - 84 

 
Starting Bankroll - $6,533  

     

 
Losses - 8 

 
(+) Total Profit - $1,696  

     

 
Win % -  91.3% 

 
Ending Bankroll -  $8,229  

     

 
Return -  26% 

           

               

 

           

           

NBA 2006-2007 Season 
      

Date Fav Line Dog Result W L WAGER RESULT BANKROLL 
 

       
Starting Bankroll =  $  300.00  

 31-Oct ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ 100  0.00  300.00  

 1-Nov ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ 100  0.00  300.00  

 2-Nov ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ 100 0.00  300.00  

 3-Nov ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ 100 0.00  300.00  

 4-Nov ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ 100 0.00  300.00  

 5-Nov ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ 100 0.00  300.00  

 6-Nov clippers 7 blazers -13 W 

 

100 14.29  314.29  

 7-Nov ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ 100 0.00  314.29  

 8-Nov nuggets 6 knicks 2 

 

L 100 (100.00) 214.29  

 9-Nov ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ 100 0.00  214.29  

 10-Nov rockets 6 knicks -9 W 

 

100 16.67  230.95  

 11-Nov Spurs 15 

  

W 

 

100 6.67  237.62  

 12-Nov ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ 100 0.00  237.62  

 13-Nov ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ 100 0.00  237.62  
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14-Nov ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ 100 0.00  237.62  

 15-Nov ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ 100 0.00  237.62  

 16-Nov ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ` 100 0.00  237.62  

 17-Nov ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ 100 0.00  237.62  

 18-Nov mavs 6 bgrizzlies -5 W 

 

100 16.67  254.29  

 19-Nov ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ 100 0.00  254.29  

 20-Nov ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ 100 0.00  254.29  

 21-Nov Cavs 7.5 bgrizzlies -3 W 

 

100 13.33  267.62  

 22-Nov Spurs 8 Heat -20 W 

 

100 12.50  280.12  

50.00  
23-Nov ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ 150 0.00  280.12  

 24-Nov ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ 150 0.00  280.12  

 25-Nov rockets 6 bgrizzlies -9 W 

 

150 25.00  305.12  

 26-Nov ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ 150 0.00  305.12  

 27-Nov ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ 150 0.00  305.12  

 28-Nov ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ 150 0.00  305.12  

 29-Nov mavs 6.5 raptors -19 W 

 

150 23.08  328.20  

 30-Nov ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ 150 0.00  328.20  

 1-Dec Suns 5.5 Bucks -6 W 

 

150 27.27  355.47  

 2-Dec ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ 150 0.00  355.47  

 3-Dec ~ ~ ~ ~ ` ` 150 0.00  355.47  

 4-Dec ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ 150 0.00  355.47  

 5-Dec Suns 6 kings -25 W 

 

150 25.00  380.47  

 6-Dec nuggets 8 hawks 2 

 

L 150 (150.00) 230.47  

back to 100 
7-Dec ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ 100 0.00  230.47  

 8-Dec ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ 100 0.00  230.47  

 9-Dec magic 8 phillt -2 W 

 

100 12.50  242.97  

 10-Dec ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ 100 0.00  242.97  

 11-Dec bulls 7 Pacers -15 W 

 

100 14.29  257.25  

 12-Dec ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ 100 0.00  257.25  

 13-Dec Heat 7.5 Suns -10 W 

 

100 13.33  270.59  

 14-Dec ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ 100 0.00  270.59  

 15-Dec Suns 11.5 

 

-4 W 

 

100 8.70  279.28  
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16-Dec ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ 100 0.00  279.28  

 17-Dec ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ 100 0.00  279.28  

 18-Dec ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ 100 0.00  279.28  

 19-Dec Suns 11 ~ ~ W ~ 100 9.09  288.37  

50.00  
20-Dec Spurs 10 ~ 

 

W ~ 150 15.00  303.37  

 21-Dec ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ 150 0.00  303.37  

 22-Dec Mavs 8.5 clippers -32 W 

 

150 17.65  321.02  

 23-Dec Bulls 7.25 Bobcats -39 W 

 

150 20.69  341.71  

 24-Dec ~~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ 150 0.00  341.71  

 25-Dec ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ` 150 0.00  341.71  

 26-Dec Suns 14 

 

-13 W 

 

150 10.71  352.43  

 27-Dec ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ 

 

150 0.00  352.43  

 28-Dec ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ 

 

150 0.00  352.43  

 29-Dec ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ 

 

150 0.00  352.43  

 30-Dec Jazz 8 Blazers -10 W 

 

150 18.75  371.18  

 31-Dec Spurs 10 

  

W 

 

150 15.00  386.18  

 1-Jan ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ 

 

150 0.00  386.18  

 2-Jan Dallas 11 

  

W 

 

150 13.64  399.81  

 3-Jan Jazz 11 

  

W 

 

150 13.64  413.45  

 4-Jan ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ 

 

150 0.00  413.45  

 5-Jan Suns 14 

 

-12 W 

 

150 10.71  424.16  

 6-Jan ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ 

 

150 0.00  424.16  

 7-Jan Suns 11 

 

-12 W 

 

150 13.64  437.80  

(50.00) 
8-Jan ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ 

 

100 0.00  437.80  

 9-Jan Spurs 12 

 

-10 W 

 

100 8.33  446.13  

 10-Jan Mavs 12 

 

-13 W 

 

100 8.33  454.47  

 11-Jan ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ 

 

100 0.00  454.47  

 12-Jan ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ 

 

100 0.00  454.47  

 13-Jan Suns 8 magic -6 W 

 

100 12.50  466.97  

 14-Jan ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ 

 

100 0.00  466.97  

 15-Jan ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ 

 

100 0.00  466.97  

 16-Jan ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ 

 

100 0.00  466.97  
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17-Jan ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ 

 

100 0.00  466.97  

 18-Jan MAvs 5.5 lakers -19 W 

 

100 18.18  485.15  

 19-Jan Spurs 14 

 

-13 W 

 

100 7.14  492.29  

 

20-Jan Wizards 8.5 celtics -5 STOP 

20 

WINS 100 0.00  492.29  

 21-Jan Suns 14 

 

-29 

  

100 0.00  492.29  

 22-Jan Nuggets 7 grizzlies -17 

  

100 0.00  492.29  

 23-Jan Clippers 5.7 bucks -19 

  

100 0.00  492.29  

 24-Jan cavs 8.25 76ers 3 

  

100 0.00  492.29  

 25-Jan ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ 

 

100 0.00  492.29  

 26-Jan Suns 8.5 

 

-8 W 

 

100 11.76  504.05  

 27-Jan mavs 8.5 kings -2 W 

 

100 11.76  515.82  

 28-Jan ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ 

 

100 0.00  515.82  

 29-Jan nuggets 7.5 Bobcats 4   L 100 (100.00) 415.82  

 30-Jan Mavs 12 

 

-20 W 

 

100 8.33  424.15  

 31-Jan rockets 7 supersonics -10 W 

 

100 14.29  438.44  

 1-Feb ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ 

 

100 0.00  438.44  

 2-Feb pistons  9 Bucks -10 W 

 

100 11.11  449.55  

 3-Feb mavs 9 timberwolves -1 W 

 

100 11.11  460.66  

 4-Feb ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ 

 

100 0.00  460.66  

 5-Feb miami 6 Bobcats -20 W 

 

100 16.67  477.33  

50.00  
6-Feb pistons  9 Celtics -7 W 

 

150 16.67  493.99  

 7-Feb Mavs 14 

 

-16 W 

 

150 10.71  504.71  

 8-Feb ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ 

 

150 0.00  504.71  

 9-Feb Suns 10 

 

-10 W 

 

150 15.00  519.71  

 10-Feb rockets 7 Bobcats -21 W 

 

150 21.43  541.14  

 11-Feb ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ 

 

150 0.00  541.14  

 12-Feb pistons  7 clippers -18 W 

 

150 21.43  562.57  

 13-Feb mavs 6 bucks -6 W 

 

150 25.00  587.57  

 14-Feb raptors 6.5 nets -11 W 

 

150 23.08  610.64  

 15-Feb ~ 

     

150 0.00  610.64  

 16-Feb AS 

     

150 0.00  610.64  

 17-Feb AS 

     

150 0.00  610.64  
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18-Feb AS 

     

150 0.00  610.64  

 19-Feb AS 

     

150 0.00  610.64  

 20-Feb ~ 

     

150 0.00  610.64  

 21-Feb Suns 9.5 celtics -10 W 

 

150 15.79  626.43  

 22-Feb Mavs 15 

 

-12 W 

 

150 10.00  636.43  

 23-Feb ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ 

 

150 0.00  636.43  

 24-Feb Mavs 19 

 

-20 W 

 

150 7.89  644.33  

(50.00) 
25-Feb Suns 5.5 Hawks -9 W 

 

100 18.18  662.51  

 26-Feb Mavs 14 

 

-14 W 

 

100 7.14  669.65  

 27-Feb ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ 

 

100 0.00  669.65  

 28-Feb Bulls 11 

 

-30 W 

 

100 9.09  678.74  

 1-Mar mavs 5.5 cavs -3 W 

 

100 18.18  696.92  

 2-Mar spurs 9.5 magic -14 W 

 

100 10.53  707.45  

 

3-Mar Mavs 15 

 

-6 STOP  

20 

WINS 100 0.00  707.45  

 4-Mar Suns 6.25 Lakers -5 

  

100 0.00  707.45  

 5-Mar Jazz 19 

 

-25 

  

100 0.00  707.45  

 6-Mar Mavs 10 nets -13 

  

100 0.00  707.45  

 7-Mar Suns 19 

 

-16 

  

100 0.00  707.45  

 8-Mar ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ 

 

100 0.00  707.45  

 9-Mar suns 6.25 hornets -1 

  

100 0.00  707.45  

 10-Mar spurs 9 nets -16 

  

100 0.00  707.45  

 11-Mar cavs 8 Pacers -11 

  

100 0.00  707.45  

 12-Mar ~ ~ ~ ~ 

  

100 0.00  707.45  

 13-Mar Spurs 10 

 

-12 

  

100 0.00  707.45  

 14-Mar Rockets 15 

 

-11 

  

100 0.00  707.45  

 15-Mar ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ 

 

100 0.00  707.45  

 16-Mar Mavs 19 

 

-5 

  

100 0.00  707.45  

 17-Mar Spurs 7.25 

 

6 

  

100 0.00  707.45  

 18-Mar ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ 

 

100 0.00  707.45  

 19-Mar ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ 

 

100 0.00  707.45  

 20-Mar Suns 12 

 

-18 w 

 

100 8.33  715.78  

 21-Mar Spurs 13 

 

-18 W 

 

100 7.69  723.48  
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22-Mar Suns 15 

 

-18 W 

 

100 6.67  730.14  

 23-Mar Cavs 7.25 knicks -22 W 

 

100 13.79  743.94  

 24-Mar jazz 7.75 grizzlies -10 W 

 

100 12.90  756.84  

50.00  
25-Mar mavs 7 hawks -7 W 

 

150 21.43  778.27  

 26-Mar Suns 18 

 

-18 W 

 

150 8.33  786.60  

 27-Mar Lakers 

  

2 

 

L 150 (150.00) 636.60  

 28-Mar Mavs 18 

 

-2 W 

 

100 5.56  642.16  

 29-Mar ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ 

 

100 0.00  642.16  

 30-Mar MAvs 8 knicks -2 W 

 

100 12.50  654.66  

 31-Mar ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ 

 

100 0.00  654.66  

  

          
  

  61 wins        4 losses     
      

  

 

33% of starting bank 
roll = 1unit $654   

      
  

  ROI 118%   
      

  

  only$ lines of 550-1999 
      

  

        
      

  

          
  

          
  

          
  

NBA 2007-2008 Season 
     

  

           Date Fav Line Dog Result W L WAGER RESULT 300 

 30-Oct Spurs 14.5 Blazers -9 W 

 

100 6.90  306.90  

 31-Oct Nuggets 8 Seattle -17 W 

 

100  12.50  319.40  

 1-Nov Suns 7.75 Seattle -7 W 

 

100  12.90  332.30  

 2-Nov Spurs 14 

  

W 

 

100  7.14  339.44  

 3-Nov Mavs 15 

 

-21 W 

 

100  6.67  346.11  

50 
4-Nov ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ 150  0.00  346.11  

 5-Nov ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ 150  0.00  346.11  

 6-Nov ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ 150  0.00  346.11  

 7-Nov Spurs 11 

 

-10 W 

 

150  13.64  359.75  

 8-Nov ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ 150  0.00  359.75  

 9-Nov Lakers 7.5 Timberw -14 W 

 

150  20.00  379.75  

 10-Nov Jazz 7 Memphis -24 W 

 

150  21.43  401.17  
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11-Nov Spurs 7 Bucks -25 W 

 

150  21.43  422.60  

 12-Nov Jazz 16 Kings -24 W 

 

150  9.38  431.98  

 13-Nov Suns 15 Knicks -11 W 

 

150  10.00  441.98  

 14-Nov Celtics 7.5 Nets -22 W 

 

150  20.00  461.98  

 15-Nov ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ 150  0.00  461.98  

 16-Nov Celtics 7.5 Heat -1 W 

 

150  20.00  481.98  

 17-Nov Nuggets 16.5 Knicks -32 W 

 

150  9.09  491.07  

 18-Nov ~ ~ ~ ~ 

  

150  0.00  491.07  

 19-Nov Jazz 7.5 Nets -27 W 

 

150  20.00  511.07  

-50 
20-Nov ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ 

 

100  0.00  511.07  

 21-Nov Suns 15 Kings -16 W 

 

100  6.67  517.74  

 22-Nov ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ 100  0.00  517.74  

 23-Nov Nuggets 19 Timberw -6 W 

 

100  5.26  523.00  

 24-Nov ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ 

 

100  0.00  523.00  

 25-Nov Spurs 6 Seattle -15 W 

 

100  16.67  539.67  

 26-Nov Mavs 11 Wizars 12 

 

L 100  (100.00) 439.67  

 27-Nov Lakers 8.5 Seattle -7 W 

 

100  11.76  451.43  

 28-Nov Mavs 13.5 Timberw -6 W 

 

100  7.41  458.84  

 29-Nov Celtics 10 Knicks -45 W 

 

100  10.00  468.84  

 30-Nov Mavs 15 Blazers -11 W 

 

100  6.67  475.50  

 1-Dec ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ 

 

100  0.00  475.50  

 2-Dec Spurs 14 Blazers -21 W 

 

100  7.14  482.65  

50 
3-Dec Jazz 5.5 Heat -9 W 

 

150  27.27  509.92  

 4-Dec ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ 150  0.00  509.92  

 5-Dec Rockets 7 Memphis -13 W 

 

150  21.43  531.35  

 6-Dec Hawks 4.7 Timberw -1 W 

 

150  0.00  531.35  

 7-Dec Celtics 12 Raptors -28 W 

 

150  12.50  543.85  

 8-Dec Nuggets 13.5 Kings -4 W 

 

150  11.11  554.96  

 9-Dec Pistons 9 Bobcats -19 W 

 

150  16.67  571.63  

 10-Dec Suns 9.5 Heat 4 

 

L 100  (100.00) 471.63  

 11-Dec Jazz 14.5 Blazers 8 

 

L 100  (100.00) 371.63  

 12-Dec ~ ~ ~ ~ W 

 

100  0.00  371.63  
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13-Dec ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ 100  0.00  371.63  

 14-Dec Celtics 11 Bucks -22 W 

 

100  9.09  380.72  

 15-Dec Jazz 12 Seattle -21 W 

 

100  8.33  389.05  

 16-Dec ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ 100  0.00  389.05  

 17-Dec ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ 

 

100  0.00  389.05  

 18-Dec ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ 100  0.00  389.05  

 19-Dec ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ 100  0.00  389.05  

 20-Dec ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ 100  0.00  389.05  

 21-Dec Mavs 9 clippers -13 W 

 

100  11.11  400.16  

 22-Dec Hornets 9 

 

-34 W 

 

100  11.11  411.27  

50 
23-Dec ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ 150  0.00  411.27  

 24-Dec ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ 150  0.00  411.27  

 25-Dec ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ 150  0.00  411.27  

 26-Dec Warriors 9.5 Timberw -4 W 

 

150  15.79  427.06  

 27-Dec Celtics 6.2 Seattle -8 W 

 

150  24.19  451.26  

 28-Dec Suns 15 clippers -6 W 

 

150  10.00  461.26  

 29-Dec ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ 150  0.00  461.26  

 30-Dec ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ 

 

150  0.00  461.26  

 31-Dec Pistons 11 Bucks -45 W 

 

150  13.64  474.89  

 1-Jan ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ 150  0.00  474.89  

 2-Jan mavs 12 

  

W 

 

150  12.50  487.39  

 3-Jan ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ 

 

150  0.00  487.39  

 4-Jan Dal 14 miam -5 W 

 

150  10.71  498.11  

 5-Jan ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ 

 

150  0.00  498.11  

 6-Jan ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ 

 

150  0.00  498.11  

 7-Jan ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ 150  0.00  498.11  

 8-Jan ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ 

 

150  0.00  498.11  

 9-Jan Char 13.5 Bos -8 W 

 

150  11.11  509.22  

 10-Jan ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ 150  0.00  509.22  

 11-Jan LAL 14.5 Bucks -5 W 

 

150  10.34  519.56  

 12-Jan Suns 9.5 

 

-8 W 

 

150  15.79  535.35  

 13-Jan Lakers 8 Grizzlies -1 W 

 

150  18.75  554.10  

-50 
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14-Jan Spurs 8 Philly -7 W 

 

100  12.50  566.60  

 15-Jan ~ ~ ~ ~ 

 

~ 100  0.00  566.60  

 16-Jan Hornets 8 Seattle -32 W 

 

100  12.50  579.10  

 17-Jan ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ 100  0.00  579.10  

 18-Jan Suns 13 Timberw -20 W 

 

100  7.69  586.79  

 19-Jan Dal 14 Seattle -15 W 

 

100  7.14  593.94  

 20-Jan Suns 6 Nets -24 W 

 

100  16.67  610.60  

 21-Jan Rockets 9.5 Seattle -7 W 

 

100  10.53  621.13  

 22-Jan ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ 100  0.00  621.13  

 23-Jan ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ 100  0.00  621.13  

 

24-Jan Spurs 5.5 Heat -1 STOP  

20 

WINS 100  0.00  621.13  

 25-Jan Celtics 14 Timberw -1 

  

100  0.00  621.13  

 26-Jan ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ 100  0.00  621.13  

 27-Jan Mavs 6 Nuggets -5 

  

100  0.00  621.13  

 28-Jan ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ 100  0.00  621.13  

 29-Jan ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ 100  0.00  621.13  

 30-Jan Jazz 16 

 

-11 

  

100  0.00  621.13  

 31-Jan ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ 100  0.00  621.13  

 1-Feb ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ 

 

100  0.00  621.13  

 2-Feb Nuggets 14 Bobcats -16 

  

100  0.00  621.13  

 3-Feb ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ 100  0.00  621.13  

 4-Feb Suns 19 Bobcats -14 

  

100  0.00  621.13  

 5-Feb ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ 100  0.00  621.13  

 6-Feb Magic 7.5 

 

-16 

  

100  0.00  621.13  

 7-Feb Warriors 10.75 bulls 6 

  

100  0.00  621.13  

 8-Feb mavs 11 Grizzlies -9 W 

 

100  9.09  630.22  

 9-Feb Hornets 15 Grizzlies -13 W 

 

100  6.67  636.89  

 10-Feb Pistons 8 Bobcats -26 W 

 

100  12.50  649.39  

 11-Feb Warriors 7 Wizars -3 W 

 

100  14.29  663.67  

 12-Feb ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ 100  0.00  663.67  

 13-Feb Pistons 6.5 pacers -16 W 

 

100  15.38  679.06  

50 
14-Feb ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ 150  0.00  679.06  
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15-Feb AS   

    

150  0.00  679.06  

 16-Feb AS   

    

150  0.00  679.06  

 17-Feb AS   

    

150  0.00  679.06  

 18-Feb AS   

    

150  0.00  679.06  

 19-Feb Spurs 8 Bobcats -20 w 

 

150  18.75  697.81  

 20-Feb ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ 150  0.00  697.81  

 21-Feb Rockets 6.7 Heat -12 W 

 

150  22.39  720.20  

 22-Feb Pistons 9.5 Bucks -27 W 

 

150  15.79  735.99  

 23-Feb jazz 13 hawks -6 W 

 

150  11.54  747.52  

 24-Feb Cavs 8.5 Grizzlies -20 W 

 

150  17.65  765.17  

 25-Feb spurs 9.5 hawks -15 W 

 

150  15.79  780.96  

 26-Feb Suns 9 

 

-14 W 

 

150  16.67  797.63  

 27-Feb raptors 8.5 Timberw -22 W 

 

150  17.65  815.27  

 28-Feb Lakers 17 Heat -18 W 

 

150  8.82  824.10  

 LEAP Nuggets 17 

 

-6 W 

 

150  8.82  832.92  

-50 
1-Mar magic 8.5 Knicks -26 W 

 

100  11.76  844.69  

 2-Mar Celtics 9 hawks -10 W 

 

100  11.11  855.80  

 3-Mar ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ 100  0.00  855.80  

 4-Mar Spurs 10 

 

-11 W 

 

100  10.00  865.80  

 5-Mar Rockets 7 

 

-18 W 

 

100  14.29  880.08  

 6-Mar Spurs 12 pistons -11 W 

 

100  8.33  888.42  

 

7-Mar Celtics 9 

 

-23 STOP  

20 

wins 100  0.00  888.42  

 8-Mar Mavs 9.5 nets -20 

  

100  0.00  888.42  

 9-Mar Lakers 13 Kings 1 

  

100  0.00  888.42  

 10-Mar Mavs 13.5 Knicks -29 W 

 

100  7.41  895.82  

 11-Mar Lakers 10 

 

-9 W 

 

100  10.00  905.82  

 12-Mar Mavs 8.5 

 

-25 W 

 

100  11.76  917.59  

 13-Mar ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ 100  0.00  917.59  

 14-Mar Magic 10 

 

-9 W 

 

100  10.00  927.59  

 15-Mar Wizards 9 

 

-10 W 

 

100  11.11  938.70  

50 
16-Mar ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ 

 

150  0.00  938.70  

 17-Mar jazz 16 Raptors -17 W 

 

150  9.38  948.07  
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18-Mar Bucks 5.5 Heat 6 

 

L 150  (150.00) 798.07  

 19-Mar Suns 8 

 

-12 W 

 

100  12.50  810.57  

 20-Mar ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ 100  0.00  810.57  

 21-Mar Spurs 9.5 

 

-13 W 

 

100  10.53  821.10  

 22-Mar ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ 

 

100  0.00  821.10  

 23-Mar ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ 100  0.00  821.10  

 24-Mar Rockets 6.5 Kings -8 W 

 

100  15.38  836.48  

 25-Mar jazz 18 Bobcats -2 W 

 

100  5.56  842.04  

 26-Mar Spurs 19 clippers -9 W 

 

100  5.26  847.30  

50 
27-Mar Warriors 9.5 

 

-16 W 

 

150  15.79  863.09  

 28-Mar Lakers 12 

 

16 

 

L 150  (150.00) 713.09  

 29-Mar Bulls 6 Bucks -3 W 

 

100  16.67  729.76  

 30-Mar Hawks 13 Knicks -5 W 

 

100  7.69  737.45  

 31-Mar ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ 

 

100  0.00  737.45  

  

          
  

  84 wins    5 losses   
      

  

 
33% of bankroll = unit $737.45    

      
  

  ROI 146%   
      

  

  only$ lines of 550 - 1999 
      

  

                      

          
  

          
  

          
  

NBA 2008-2009 Season 
     

  

            

 FAV $ L Sprd SCORE W L WAGER RESULT BANKROLL 

  
2008-

09 

        

300 

  
28-Oct ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ 

 

100  0.00  300.00  

  
29-Oct Rockets 9.5 -12.5 -11 W 

 

100  10.53  310.53  

  
30-Oct ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ 

 

100  0.00  310.53  

  
31-Oct Celtics 6 -10 -16 W 

 

100  16.67  327.19  

  
              100  0.00  327.19  

  
1-Nov Jazz 15 -13.5 -22 W 

 

100  6.67  333.86  

  



Betting on Sports for MASSIVE Profit 
 

The 
C o p y r i g h t  2 0 0 9 –  w w w . T h e A C E o f S p o r t s P i c k s . c o m  – A l l  R i g h t s  R e s e r v e d  

 
Page 65 

2-Nov ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ 

 

100  0.00  333.86  

  
3-Nov 76'rs 9 -11.5 -34 W 

 

100  11.11  344.97  

  
4-Nov ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ 

 

100  0.00  344.97  

  
5-Nov Lakers 15 -13.5 -18 W 

 

100  6.67  351.64  

50 
6-Nov ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ 

 

150  0.00  351.64  

  
7-Nov Jazz 9 

 

-7 W 

 

150  16.67  368.30  

  
8-Nov Honets 6.6 -10.5 -11 W 

 

150  22.73  391.03  

  
9-Nov ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ 

 

150  0.00  391.03  

  
10-Nov Pacers 8.5 -11.5 -8 W 

 

150  17.65  408.68  

  
11-Nov Cavs 9.5 -12 -6 W 

 

150  15.79  424.47  

  
12-Nov Celtics 7 -10.5 -1 W 

 

150  21.43  445.90  

  
13-Nov ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ 

 

150  0.00  445.90  

  
14-Nov Celts 6.5 -10 9 

 

L 150  (150.00) 295.90  

  
15-Nov Cavs 7 -10.5 -12 W 

 

100  14.29  310.18  

  
16-Nov ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ 

 

100  0.00  310.18  

  
17-Nov ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ 

 

100  0.00  310.18  

  
18-Nov Lakers 11 -12.5 -7 W 

 

100  9.09  319.27  

  
19-Nov Jazz 6.25 

 

-11 W 

 

100  16.00  335.27  

  
20-Nov ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ 

 

100  0.00  335.27  

  
21-Nov Hornets 6.5 -10 -25 W 

 

100  15.38  350.66  

  
22-Nov ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ 

 

100  0.00  350.66  

  
23-Nov ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ 

 

100  0.00  350.66  

  
24-Nov BLAZERS 9 -12 -1 W 

 

100  11.11  361.77  

50 
25-Nov Lakers 18 -13.5 -27 W 

 

150  8.33  370.10  

  
26-Nov Pistons 14 

 

-14 W 

 

150  10.71  380.82  

  
27-Nov ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ 

 

150  0.00  380.82  

  
28-Nov Jazz 18 -11 -26 W 

 

150  8.33  389.15  

  
29-Nov ~ ~ ~ ~ 

 

~ 150  0.00  389.15  

  
30-Nov Lakers 9 -12 -13 W 

 

150  16.67  405.82  

  
              150  0.00  405.82  

  
1-Dec ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ 

 

150  0.00  405.82  

  
2-Dec Mavs 8 -11 -2 W 

 

150  18.75  424.57  
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3-Dec Rockets 7 

 

-7 W 

 

150  21.43  446.00  

  
4-Dec ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ 

 

150  0.00  446.00  

  
5-Dec Magic 9.5 -13 -9 W 

 

150  15.79  461.78  

  
6-Dec Hornets 17 -14 -19 W 

 

150  8.82  470.61  

  
7-Dec Lakers 15 -14 -12 W 

 

150  10.00  480.61  

  
8-Dec ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ 

 

150  0.00  480.61  

  
9-Dec Cavs 9 -12.5 -20 W 

 

150  16.67  497.27  

-50 
10-Dec Lakers 16 

 

-5 W 

 

100  6.25  503.52  

  
11-Dec Mavs 14 -13.5 -5 W 

 

100  7.14  510.67  

  
12-Dec Cavs 6.25 -10.5 -16 W 

 

100  16.00  526.67  

  
13-Dec Mavs 13 

 

-4 W 

 

100  7.69  534.36  

  
14-Dec ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ 

 

100  0.00  534.36  

  
15-Dec Celtics 6 -10 -9 W 

 

100  16.67  551.03  

  

16-Dec Lakers 10.5 -3 -2 STOP  

20 

WINS 100  0.00  551.03  

  
17-Dec Cavs 7 -10.5 -23 

  

100  0.00  551.03  

  
18-Dec ~ ~ ~ ~ 

  

100  0.00  551.03  

  
19-Dec ROCKETS 15 -13 -11 

  

100  0.00  551.03  

  
20-Dec 76ers 7 

 

1 

  

100  0.00  551.03  

  
21-Dec Cavs 13 -13.5 -11 W 

 

100  7.69  558.72  

  
22-Dec SPURS 13 -13 -16 W 

 

100  7.69  566.41  

  
23-Dec Celtics 14 -13 -19 W 

 

100  7.14  573.55  

  
24-Dec ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ 

 

100  0.00  573.55  

  
25-Dec ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ 

 

100  0.00  573.55  

  
26-Dec Celtics 9 -11.5 10 

 

L 100  (100.00) 473.55  

  
27-Dec SPURS 14 -13 -3 W 

 

100  7.14  480.70  

  
28-Dec Celtics 11 

 

-45 W 

 

100  9.09  489.79  

  
29-Dec ROCKETS 15 -13.5 2 

 

L 100  (100.00) 389.79  

  
30-Dec Hornets 15 -14.5 -12 W 

 

100  6.67  396.45  

  
31-Dec ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ 

 

100  0.00  396.45  

  
              100  0.00  396.45  

  
1-Jan ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ 

 

100  0.00  396.45  

  
2-Jan SUNS 16 -13 -8 W   100  6.25  402.70  
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3-Jan SPURS 5.5 -9 -2 W   100  18.18  420.89  

  
4-Jan LAKERS 9 -11 -14 W   100  11.11  432.00  

  
5-Jan JAZZ 6 -10 -5 W   100  16.67  448.66  

50 
6-Jan MAVS 12 -12.5 -5 W   150  12.50  461.16  

  
7-Jan CAVS 18 -14 -30 W   150  8.33  469.50  

  
8-Jan SPURS 14 -13 -22 W   150  10.71  480.21  

  
9-Jan ~ ~ ~ ~ ~   150  0.00  480.21  

  
10-Jan blazers 11 -11.5 -13 W 

 

150  13.64  493.85  

  
11-Jan LAKERS 7 -11 -3 W 

 

150  21.43  515.28  

  
12-Jan Hornets 7.5 -11.5 6 

 

L 150  (150.00) 365.28  

  
13-Jan ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ 

 

100  0.00  365.28  

  
14-Jan celtics 5.5 -9.5 -32 W 

 

100  18.18  383.46  

  
15-Jan ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ 

 

100  0.00  383.46  

  
16-Jan ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ 

 

100  0.00  383.46  

  
17-Jan ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ 

 

100  0.00  383.46  

  
18-Jan ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ 

 

100  0.00  383.46  

  
19-Jan ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ 

 

100  0.00  383.46  

  
20-Jan ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ 

 

100  0.00  383.46  

  
21-Jan ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ 

 

100  0.00  383.46  

  
22-Jan LAKERS 16 -14 -20 W 

 

100  6.25  389.71  

  
23-Jan SPURS 9 -11 -3 W 

 

100  11.11  400.82  

  
24-Jan blazers 7 -10 -13 W 

 

100  14.29  415.11  

  
25-Jan WARRIORS 6.5 -11 -15 W 

 

100  15.38  430.49  

50 
26-Jan blazers 7 -10.5 -25 W 

 

150  21.43  451.92  

  
27-Jan CAVS 15 -13.5 -7 W 

 

150  10.00  461.92  

  
28-Jan blazers 8 -11.5 -14 W 

 

150  18.75  480.67  

  
29-Jan ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ 

 

150  0.00  480.67  

  
30-Jan Jazz 6 

 

-20 W 

 

150  25.00  505.67  

  
31-Jan LAKERS 7 -10.5 -17 W 

 

150  21.43  527.10  

  
              150  0.00  527.10  

  
1-Feb CELTICS 8 -11.5 -8 W 

 

150  18.75  545.85  

  
2-Feb ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ 

 

150  0.00  545.85  
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3-Feb NUGGETS 9 -13 -8 W 

 

150  16.67  562.51  

  
4-Feb MAGIC 11.75 -13 -29 W 

 

150  12.77  575.28  

  
5-Feb ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ 

 

150  0.00  575.28  

  
6-Feb SUNS 5.5 -9.5 -10 W 

 

150  27.27  602.55  

  
7-Feb ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ 

 

150  0.00  602.55  

  
8-Feb MAGIC 9 -13 -17 W 

 

150  16.67  619.22  

-50 
9-Feb ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ 

 

100  0.00  619.22  

  
10-Feb LAKERS 8 -12 -8 W 

 

100  12.50  631.72  

  
11-Feb ROCKETS 13 -13 -12 W 

 

100  7.69  639.41  

  
12-Feb ~ ~ ~ ~ ~   100  0.00  639.41  

  
13-Feb ALL STAR 

     

100  0.00  639.41  

  
14-Feb ALL STAR 

     

100  0.00  639.41  

  
15-Feb ALL STAR 

     

100  0.00  639.41  

  
16-Feb ALL STAR 

     

100  0.00  639.41  

  
17-Feb JAZZ 7 -10.5 -18 W 

 

100  14.29  653.70  

  
18-Feb TIMBERWOLVES 8.5 -11.5 -4 w 

 

100  11.76  665.46  

  
19-Feb CELTICS 14.5 -2.5 5 

 

L 100  (100.00) 565.46  

  
20-Feb ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ 

 

100  0.00  565.46  

  
21-Feb MAVS 13 -13 -21 W 

 

100  7.69  573.15  

  
22-Feb LAKERS 6 -9.5 -3 w 

 

100  16.67  589.82  

  
23-Feb ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ 

 

100  0.00  589.82  

  
24-Feb ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ 

 

100  0.00  589.82  

  
25-Feb CELTICS 6 -10 2 

 

L 100  (100.00) 489.82  

  
26-Feb LAKERS 7.5 -11.5 -26 W 

 

100  13.33  503.15  

  
27-Feb CELTICS 9.25 -12 -5 w 

 

100  10.81  513.96  

  
28-Feb ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ 

 

100  0.00  513.96  

  
              100  0.00  513.96  

  
1-Mar ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ 

 

100  0.00  513.96  

  
2-Mar ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ 

 

100  0.00  513.96  

  
3-Mar ~ ~ ~ ~ ~   100  0.00  513.96  

  
4-Mar Cavs 15 -13 -18 W   100  6.67  520.63  

  
5-Mar ~ ~ ~ ~ ~   100  0.00  520.63  
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6-Mar Spurs 14   -22 W   100  7.14  527.77  

  
7-Mar Blazers 18 -14 -2 w   100  5.56  533.33  

50 
8-Mar Rockets 17.5 -14 -10 w   150  8.57  541.90  

  
9-Mar ~ ~ ~ ~ ~   150  0.00  541.90  

  
10-Mar Cavs 8 -11 -4 w   150  18.75  560.65  

  
11-Mar Nuggets 15.5 -13.5 -13 w   150  9.68  570.33  

  
12-Mar ~ ~ ~ ~ ~   150  0.00  570.33  

  
13-Mar Celtics 9 -13 -10 w   150  16.67  587.00  

  
14-Mar Nuggets 10 -12.5 -13 W   150  15.00  602.00  

  
15-Mar Cavs 6 -10 -5 w   150  25.00  627.00  

  
16-Mar Nuggets 9 -13.5 -25 W   150  16.67  643.66  

  
17-Mar ~ ~ ~ ~ ~   150  0.00  643.66  

  
18-Mar Hornets 8 -13 -1 w   150  18.75  662.41  

  
19-Mar Lakers 14 -13 -8 w   150  10.71  673.13  

  
20-Mar Rockets 8 -11 -19 W   150  18.75  691.88  

-50 
21-Mar Magic 8.6   -7 W   100  11.63  703.50  

  
22-Mar ~ ~ ~ ~ ~   100  0.00  703.50  

  
23-Mar Hawks 9.5   -12 w   100  10.53  714.03  

  
24-Mar ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ 

 

100  0.00  714.03  

  
25-Mar Cavs 11 -12.5 -11 w 

 

100  9.09  723.12  

  
26-Mar ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ 

 

100  0.00  723.12  

  
27-Mar Magic 12 

 

-16 W 

 

100  8.33  731.45  

  
28-Mar Nuggets 11.5 

 

-13 W 

 

100  8.70  740.15  

  

29-Mar Celtics 7.5 -10.5 -19 STOP 

20 

WINS 100  0.00  740.15  

  
30-Mar Jazz 8.2 -11 -8 

  

100  0.00  740.15  

  
31-Mar Nuggets 13 -13 -7 

  

100  0.00  740.15  

  
              100  0.00  740.15  

  

                
  

  

  86 wins  6 losses           
  

  

  33% of bankroll = unit $740.15            
  

  

  ROI 147%           
  

  

  only$ lines of 550 and 1999         
  

  

                
  

  



Betting on Sports for MASSIVE Profit 
 

The 
C o p y r i g h t  2 0 0 9 –  w w w . T h e A C E o f S p o r t s P i c k s . c o m  – A l l  R i g h t s  R e s e r v e d  

 
Page 70 

                
  

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

NOTES 


